
ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 1 127 ABBAS MOHAMMED BAHRAIN 9/4/2006 10.77 Q 

2 7 269 EMMANOUIL ARISTOTELIS SARRIS GREECE 3/7/2008 11.03 Q 

3 3 176 DIOGO KAUA BATISTA GOMES BRAZIL 8/28/2008 11.13 q 

4 5 247 EVANGELOS PETASIS CYPRUS 4/18/2007 11.26 q 

5 6 250 RON SEBASTIAN PUIESTEE ESTONIA 28/04/2007 11.33  

6 4 227 TIN MESTROVIC CROATIA 6/1/2007 11.74  

7 8 339 PRATYUSH BRIJESH UPADHYAY INDIA 1/7/2008 12.99  

8 2 486 MUHAMMAD QASIM NAZIR PAKISTAN 8/19/2008 13.12  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 2 328 ZALAN DEAK HUNGARY 1/31/2006 10.74 Q 

2 5 439 ADAM FOURAR MOROCCO 8/18/2007 10.85 Q 

3 1 307 CHEUK FUNG JASPER KOO HONG KONG CHINA 5/12/2008 10.93 q 

4 7 468 AHMED QAIS ALJABRI OMAN 1/5/2008 11.03 q 

5 4 406 FEDERICO GOMEZ GARZA MÉXICO 10/11/2007 11.13 q 

6 6 453 MARTIN TULELA NGHIWILEPO NGHILILEWANGA NAMIBIA 5/14/2008 11.13 q 

7 3 363 AEHREN SINGH SALUJA INDIA 9/30/2008 11.69  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 1 470 KUNJIE WU P.R.CHINA 11/11/2006 10.80 Q 

2 6 562 CHUTITHAT PRUKSORRANAN THAILAND 8/24/2007 11.02 Q 

3 8 594 ABDULAZIZ ABDULLA EID SABT EID U A E 5/26/2009 11.22 q 

4 3 521 ABDULLAH ALJARIAN SAUDI ARABIA 5/23/2009 11.56  

5 5 551 ERTAN SACHA SWITZERLAND 9/9/2008 12.08  

6 2 491 ALI SAIF PAKISTAN 4/13/2008 15.22  

 4 349 SREEHARI NANDHAN INDIA 1/14/2009 DNS  

 7 578 BATUHAN OZDEMIR TÜRKİYE 9/1/2006 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
  

 Result  
 

Boys Heat: 1 

Boys Heat: 2 

Boys Heat: 3 Wind: +1.3 M /S 

Wind: +1.5 M /S 

Wind: +0.5 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 5 571 WIRAYUT DAENKHANOB THAILAND 1/29/2007 10.77 Q 

2 7 471 ZHAN WANG P.R.CHINA 4/5/2007 10.82 Q 

3 6 461 MICHEAL IFEANYI DAVID NIGERIA 5/30/2006 11.20 q 

4 4 596 ABDULLAHI MOSHOOD U A E 2/23/2008 11.39  

5 1 118 ABDULLA HELAL BAHRAIN 7/23/2006 12.00  

6 2 487 MUHAMMAD AYAAN ARIF PAKISTAN 7/13/2008 16.23  

 3 500 NICOLA DINEV QUEBEC 7/13/2009 DNS  

 8 619 LINN HTET INDIA 4/16/2008 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 5 177 PAULO HENRIQUE PEDROSO BATISTA BRAZIL 9/8/2006 10.95 Q 

2 8 606 DEVIN ISLEY USA 10/11/2008 11.06 Q 

3 7 249 STEVEN LEPPOJA ESTONIA 29/03/2006 11.34  

4 2 593 HASAN TALEB AL DHUHOORI U A E 5/2/2007 12.63  

5 4 337 ATHARV HEMANT NALAWADE INDIA 9/29/2006 12.63  

6 1 485 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SAEED PAKISTAN 8/26/2008 12.64  

 3 126 ADEL ALMALKI BAHRAIN 3/24/2009 DNS  

 6 462 PRECIOUS EBITIMI OPINION NIGERIA 15/05/2007 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 7 530 MUBARAK ALYAMI SAUDI ARABIA 4/30/2008 10.88 Q 

2 4 561 PHEERAPHAT NGAMNA THAILAND 8/23/2007 11.07 Q 

3 6 372 SAIDFAKHER ALQALAF KUWAIT 10/30/2008 11.27  

4 2 352 DESH KARTHIK DASGUPTA INDIA 10/28/2006 11.70  

5 3 400 PEDRO PULIDO BALDERAS MÉXICO 12/19/2007 11.91  

6 5 120 SAUD ODHAIB BAHRAIN 6/8/2008 11.91  

7 1 490 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL TARAR PAKISTAN 8/24/2009 12.58  

 8 579 HUSEYIN ARDA ICKOPRU TÜRKİYE 2/13/2008 DNS  

 
  

 Result  
 

Boys Heat: 4 

Boys Heat: 5 

Boys Heat: 6 

Wind: +1.3 M /S 

Wind: +1.9 M /S 

Wind: +0.8 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 6 463 TEJIRI GODWIN NIGERIA 7/28/2007 10.82 Q 

2 8 157 AKIM ALOPRI BENIN 3/27/2006 11.35 Q 

3 4 206 NIKOLA KAISHEV BULGARIA 9/28/2008 11.76  

4 1 488 NYLE ASAD MALIK PAKISTAN 7/26/2007 11.78  

5 5 341 ARJUN DOSHI INDIA 6/7/2006 13.23  

6 2 578 BATUHAN OZDEMIR TÜRKİYE 2007 14.54  

 3 605 JOHNATHAN WALRATH USA 3/21/2006 DNS  

 7 541 BARTHOLOMEW SAMZU KAMARA SIERRA LEONE 12/3/2007 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 3 299 TING FONG JAMES CHAN HONG KONG CHINA 1/11/2006 10.91 Q 

2 4 344 ARNAV KADAM INDIA 3/27/2007 11.35 Q 

3 5 149 JULES BONTEMPS BELGIUM 6/8/2006 11.55  

4 2 210 ALEKS ANDREEV BULGARIA 2/19/2007 11.91  

5 1 143 YOUSIF ALASSAR BAHRAIN 6/24/2009 11.97  

6 6 496 SAIF HAMEED PAKISTAN 9/28/2008 12.16  

 7 352 DESH KARTHIK DASGUPTA INDIA 2007 DNS  

 
 
  

 Result  
 

Boys Heat: 7 

Boys Heat: 8 Wind: +1.3 M /S 

Wind: +1.5 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 
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Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 4 328 ZALAN DEAK HUNGARY 1/31/2006 10.29 Q 

2 3 562 CHUTITHAT PRUKSORRANAN THAILAND 8/24/2007 10.30 Q 

3 5 530 MUBARAK ALYAMI SAUDI ARABIA 4/30/2008 10.39 q 

4 2 606 DEVIN ISLEY USA 10/11/2008 10.74  

5 6 177 PAULO HENRIQUE PEDROSO BATISTA BRAZIL 9/8/2006 10.88  

6 8 157 AKIM ALOPRI BENIN 3/27/2006 10.89  

7 7 176 DIOGO KAUA BATISTA GOMES BRAZIL 8/28/2008 10.99  

8 1 561 PHEERAPHAT NGAMNA THAILAND 8/23/2007 11.05  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 4 127 ABBAS MOHAMMED BAHRAIN 9/4/2006 10.21 Q 

2 6 439 ADAM FOURAR MOROCCO 8/18/2007 10.24 Q 

3 2 468 AHMED QAIS ALJABRI OMAN 1/5/2008 10.34 q 

4 5 470 KUNJIE WU P.R.CHINA 11/11/2006 10.40  

5 7 406 FEDERICO GOMEZ GARZA MÉXICO 10/11/2007 10.52  

6 8 461 MICHEAL IFEANYI DAVID NIGERIA 5/30/2006 10.56  

7 1 247 EVANGELOS PETASIS CYPRUS 4/18/2007 11.00  

 3 307 CHEUK FUNG JASPER KOO HONG KONG CHINA 5/12/2008 DNF  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 5 471 ZHAN WANG P.R.CHINA 4/5/2007 10.39 Q 

2 1 463 TEJIRI GODWIN NIGERIA 7/28/2007 10.46 Q 

3 4 571 WIRAYUT DAENKHANOB THAILAND 1/29/2007 10.47  

4 3 299 TING FONG JAMES CHAN HONG KONG CHINA 1/11/2006 10.56  

5 6 269 EMMANOUIL ARISTOTELIS SARRIS GREECE 3/7/2008 10.86  

6 8 594 ABDULAZIZ ABDULLA EID SABT EID U A E 5/26/2009 11.06  

7 7 344 ARNAV KADAM INDIA 3/27/2007 11.08  

 2 453 MARTIN TULELA NGHIWILEPO NGHILILEWANGA NAMIBIA 5/14/2008 DNS  

 
 
 
  

 Result  Semi-Final  
 

Boys 
Heat: 1 

Boys 
Heat: 2 

Boys 
Heat: 3 

Wind: +1.1 M /S 

Wind: -0.7 M /S 

Wind: -0.4 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 1 463 TEJIRI GODWIN NIGERIA 7/28/2007 10.36 1 

2 4 328 ZALAN DEAK HUNGARY 1/31/2006 10.39 2 

3 5 127 ABBAS MOHAMMED BAHRAIN 9/4/2006 10.44 3 

4 7 530 MUBARAK ALYAMI SAUDI ARABIA 4/30/2008 10.44 3 

5 8 471 ZHAN WANG P.R.CHINA 4/5/2007 10.51 5 

6 3 562 CHUTITHAT PRUKSORRANAN THAILAND 8/24/2007 10.55 6 

7 6 439 ADAM FOURAR MOROCCO 8/18/2007 10.58 7 

8 2 468 AHMED QAIS ALJABRI OMAN 1/5/2008 10.70 8 

 
 
  

 Result  
 

Boys 
Wind: +1.5 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 2 194 HAKELLY DE SOUZA MAXIMIANO DA SILVA BRAZIL 10/31/2008 11.79 Q 

2 1 110 MORENA ZARATE ARGENTINA 4/19/2006 12.45 Q 

3 3 160 ADJOVI GOODNESS AYI BENIN 7/31/2006 12.49 q 

4 7 323 YIU GI JANICE CHEUNG HONG KONG CHINA 1/28/2008 12.63 q 

5 6 229 MAJDA KAJTEZ CROATIA 5/8/2006 12.85  

6 5 384 DIARRA MAMOU MALI 10/4/2006 13.22  

7 8 357 UTSAVI SANDEEP SAWANT INDIA 3/3/2008 14.14  

 4 121 MAYSAH ALTAMIMI BAHRAIN 11/19/2007 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 7 464 OLUEBUBE MIRACLE EZECHUKWU NIGERIA 8/10/2008 11.71 Q 

2 6 132 NAEEMA USMAN BAHRAIN 9/28/2009 12.28 Q 

3 4 313 MAN YAN YIP HONG KONG CHINA 2/19/2008 12.34 q 

4 1 566 NICHAPHAT NUNUT THAILAND 2/15/2008 12.43 q 

5 8 519 BASMA ALZAWAWI SAUDI ARABIA 6/27/2008 13.14  

6 5 407 DANNA PAOLA REVILLA PRECIADO MÉXICO 4/1/2006 13.96  

7 3 196 MAGDALENA PETROVA BULGARIA 6/7/2008 14.44  

8 2 351 RHEA ANJALI PINTO INDIA 5/23/2009 14.97  

 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 2 133 RAIHANAH GAROUBAH BAHRAIN 6/23/2007 11.82 Q 

2 8 610 MAKENNA BARNETTE USA 6/23/2007 12.17 Q 

3 5 567 CHANTHELL MAURICETTE THAILAND 7/14/2008 12.59 q 

4 4 224 EMA MAZZOCCO CROATIA 5/17/2008 13.06  

5 7 577 NISANUR AKDOGAN TÜRKİYE 6/18/2007 13.58  

6 6 382 SALAUDEEN AICHATOU ADEMESOLA MALI 7/30/2008 13.74  

7 3 425 CAMILA GOMEZ CAMPUZANO MÉXICO 6/7/2007 13.77  

 1 348 AARNA KUMAR INDIA 9/26/2009 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
  

 Result  
 

Girls Heat: 1 

Girls 
 

Heat: 2 

Girls 
 

Heat: 3 

Wind: +2.3 M /S 

Wind: +0.3 M /S 

Wind: +2.8 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 5 134 LAYLA KAMAL BAHRAIN 8/16/2006 11.84 Q 

2 6 317 PUI YI YU HONG KONG CHINA 2/15/2007 12.01 Q 

3 1 390 THEA PARNIS MALTA 4/29/2008 12.39 q 

4 8 460 PEREZIDE PRECIOUS PRINCEWELL SIGAH NIGERIA 5/24/2008 12.45 q 

5 7 417 RENATA RODRIGUEZ BUSTOS MÉXICO 02/04/2008 12.85  

6 3 449 LIEZEL MWIZA MUNYAZA NAMIBIA 5/12/2008 12.86  

7 4 345 DIYA JOSHI INDIA 9/18/2008 13.53  

8 2 381 DIABY SIGA MALI 10/19/2006 14.03  

 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 1 597 AMINAT KAMARUDEEN U A E 8/29/2007 12.01 Q 

2 7 221 DJEHI LOU YONAN CHANTAL COTE D'IVOIRE 1/9/2006 12.36 Q 

3 4 576 ZEYNEP KAYA TÜRKİYE 2/1/2006 12.37 q 

4 5 231 DORA ANDROLIC CROATIA 6/16/2006 12.61 q 

5 2 568 SAOWALAK KUMSIN THAILAND 10/5/2006 12.63  

6 6 501 LIVIA ELISABETH BOURGEOIS QUEBEC 12/7/2008 13.15  

7 8 199 TEYA IVANOVA BULGARIA 10/6/2007 13.63  

8 3 359 MAHI VISHAL SHAH INDIA 4/16/2008 15.28  

 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 8 483 XIAOLIN FANG P.R.CHINA 1/14/2007 12.19 Q 

2 1 611 AALIYA VARNADO USA 8/23/2008 12.30 Q 

3 7 232 NEVIA FOTAK CROATIA 10/2/2008 12.71 q 

4 2 158 MIRABELLE JENIFAT SAMB BENIN 7/2/2007 13.07  

5 5 502 MAI-ANN BEAUDET QUEBEC 1/10/2008 13.39  

6 4 520 AREEN TULBAH SAUDI ARABIA 5/15/2009 13.74  

 3 379 KAMATE SANA DITE ODILE MALI 2/7/2006 DNS  

 6 362 SAASHVI LALIT JOGANI INDIA 12/21/2006 DNS  

 
 
  

 Result  
 

Girls 
 

Heat: 4 

Girls 
 

Heat: 5 

Girls 
 

Heat: 6 Wind: +3.5 M /S 

Wind: +1.5 M /S 

Wind: +2.9 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 5 215 MEI-MEI YANG CHINESE TAIPEI 9/15/2006 12.27 Q 

2 3 274 ARGYRO PAPADERAKI GREECE 1/2/2007 12.31 Q 

3 1 222 KLAH DAWA ANGE ELLA COTE D'IVOIRE 9/8/2007 12.33 q 

4 2 240 MARILIZA PITTAKA CYPRUS 9/22/2007 12.35 q 

5 8 586 AWAT MARY UGANDA 8/15/2006 12.74 q 

6 7 573 AKOU LEIGHT EKLOU TOGO 6/28/2006 13.12  

7 4 466 AZZA RASHID ALHINAI OMAN 8/5/2008 13.91  

 6 544 HAJA BANYA SIERRA LEONE 9/16/2007 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
  

 Result  
 

Girls 
 

Heat: 7 Wind: +3.2 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 6 134 LAYLA KAMAL BAHRAIN 8/16/2006 11.73 Q 

2 5 194 HAKELLY DE SOUZA MAXIMIANO DA SILVA BRAZIL 10/31/2008 11.78 Q 

3 3 317 PUI YI YU HONG KONG CHINA 2/15/2007 11.96 q 

4 7 215 MEI-MEI YANG CHINESE TAIPEI 9/15/2006 12.03  

5 2 274 ARGYRO PAPADERAKI GREECE 1/2/2007 12.06  

6 1 460 PEREZIDE PRECIOUS PRINCEWELL SIGAH NIGERIA 5/24/2008 12.23  

7 4 110 MORENA ZARATE ARGENTINA 4/19/2006 12.50  

8 8 566 NICHAPHAT NUNUT THAILAND 2/15/2008 12.53  

 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 5 464 OLUEBUBE MIRACLE EZECHUKWU NIGERIA 8/10/2008 11.60 Q 

2 4 597 AMINAT KAMARUDEEN U A E 8/29/2007 11.80 Q 

3 6 221 DJEHI LOU YONAN CHANTAL COTE D'IVOIRE 1/9/2006 11.98 q 

4 3 132 NAEMA USMAN BAHRAIN 9/28/2009 12.02  

5 5 231 DORA ANDROLIC CROATIA 6/16/2006 12.06  

6 7 240 MARILIZA PITTAKA CYPRUS 9/22/2007 12.14  

7 1 222 KLAH DAWA ANGE ELLA COTE D'IVOIRE 9/8/2007 12.43  

8 2 160 ADJOVI GOODNESS AYI BENIN 7/31/2006 12.43  

 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 5 133 RAIHANAH GAROUBAH BAHRAIN 6/23/2007 11.65 Q 

2 6 483 XIAOLIN FANG P.R.CHINA 1/14/2007 11.96 Q 

3 3 611 AALIYA VARNADO USA 8/23/2008 12.08  

4 7 576 ZEYNEP KAYA TÜRKİYE 2/1/2006 12.11  

5 4 610 MAKENNA BARNETTE USA 6/23/2007 12.25  

6 8 313 MAN YAN YIP HONG KONG CHINA 2/19/2008 12.65  

7 2 390 THEA PARNIS MALTA 4/29/2008 12.88  

8 1 567 CHANTHELL MAURICETTE THAILAND 7/14/2008 12.97  

 
 
 
 
  

 Result  
 

Girls Heat: 1 

Girls 
 

Heat: 2 

Girls 
 

Heat: 3 

Wind: +0.5 M /S 

Wind: +1.4 M /S 

Wind: -1.1 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 5 133 RAIHANAH GAROUBAH BAHRAIN 6/23/2007 11.39 1 
2 6 134 LAYLA KAMAL BAHRAIN 8/16/2006 11.43 2 
3 4 597 AMINAT KAMARUDEEN U A E 8/29/2007 11.51 3 
4 6 221 DJEHI LOU YONAN CHANTAL COTE D'IVOIRE 1/9/2006 11.89 4 
5 6 483 XIAOLIN FANG P.R.CHINA 1/14/2007 11.95 5 
 5 194 HAKELLY DE SOUZA MAXIMIANO DA SILVA BRAZIL 10/31/2008 DNF  
 3 317 PUI YI YU HONG KONG CHINA 2/15/2007 DNF  
 5 464 OLUEBUBE MIRACLE EZECHUKWU NIGERIA 8/10/2008 DQ  

 
  

 Result  
 

Girls 
Wind: +1.2 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 8 525 MESHAL HAZAZI SAUDI ARABIA 2/12/2008 22.87 Q 

2 4 562 CHUTITHAT PRUKSORRANAN THAILAND 8/24/2007 22.90 Q 

3 1 112 AGUSTIN CORONEL ARGENTINA 19/07/2006 22.94 q 

4 7 461 MICHEAL IFEANYI DAVID NIGERIA 5/30/2006 23.01 q 

5 6 404 JOSE ANGEL MARTINEZ REYES MÉXICO 5/17/2007 23.85  

6 3 552 LANZA DE CRISTOFORIS EMANUELE SWITZERLAND 1/5/2007 24.74  

 2 126 ADEL ALMALKI BAHRAIN 3/24/2009 DNS  

 5 485 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SAEED PAKISTAN 8/26/2008 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 3 439 ADAM FOURAR MOROCCO 8/18/2007 21.56 Q 

2 7 470 KUNJIE WU P.R.CHINA 11/11/2006 21.89 Q 

3 6 468 AHMED QAIS ALJABRI OMAN 1/5/2008 22.28 q 

4 5 463 TEJIRI GODWIN NIGERIA 7/28/2007 22.35 q 

5 4 453 MARTIN TULELA NGHIWILEPO NGHILILEWANGA NAMIBIA 5/14/2008 22.42 q 

6 2 400 PEDRO PULIDO BALDERAS MÉXICO 19/12/2007 24.98  

7 8 341 ARJUN DOSHI INDIA 6/7/2006 28.66  

 1 127 ABBAS MOHAMMED BAHRAIN 9/4/2006 DQ  

 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 2 387 MATTHEW GALEA SOLER MALTA 4/17/2006 22.46 Q 

2 3 406 FEDERICO GOMEZ GARZA MÉXICO 10/11/2007 22.61 Q 

3 1 372 SAIDFAKHER ALQALAF KUWAIT 10/30/2008 23.02  

4 5 521 ABDULLAH ALJARIAN SAUDI ARABIA 5/23/2009 23.24  

5 7 551 ERTAN SACHA SWITZERLAND 9/9/2008 24.93  

6 8 339 PRATYUSH BRIJESH UPADHYAY INDIA 1/7/2008 25.70  

 4 496 SAIF HAMEED PAKISTAN 9/28/2008 DNS  

 6 541 BARTHOLOMEW SAMZU KAMARA SIERRA LEONE 12/3/2007 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
  

 Result  
 

Boys  Heat: 1 

Boys  
 

Heat: 2 

Boys  
 

Heat: 3 

Wind: +0.5 M /S 

Wind: +1.8 M /S 

Wind: +0.6 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 1 344 ARNAV KADAM INDIA 3/27/2007 22.57 Q 

2 6 462 PRECIOUS EBITIMI OPINION NIGERIA 15/05/2007 23.09 Q 

3 2 144 FARES ALNOAIMI BAHRAIN 5/16/2008 23.18  

4 7 157 AKIM ALOPRI BENIN 3/27/2006 23.20  

 3 149 JULES BONTEMPS BELGIUM 6/8/2006 DNF  

 4 526 MUSAAD ALSUBAIE SAUDI ARABIA 2/20/2008 DNS  

 5 486 MUHAMMAD QASIM NAZIR PAKISTAN 8/19/2008 DNS  

 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 3 328 ZALAN DEAK HUNGARY 1/31/2006 21.86 Q 

2 6 607 BRANDON GILMORE JR USA 4/21/2008 22.42 Q 

3 7 594 ABDULAZIZ ABDULLA EID SABT EID U A E 5/26/2009 22.59 q 

4 1 208 ANDREY SHEHREDSKI BULGARIA 3/23/2007 23.36  

5 4 337 ATHARV HEMANT NALAWADE INDIA 9/29/2006 24.01  

6 2 143 YOUSIF ALASSAR BAHRAIN 6/24/2009 25.21  

 5 307 CHEUK FUNG JASPER KOO HONG KONG CHINA 5/12/2008 DNF  

 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 7 598 SULEIMAN ABDULRAHMAN U A E 8/11/2007 21.20 Q 

2 6 142 ALAA SAMI BAHRAIN 6/26/2007 21.48 Q 

3 2 306 CHING HANG WESLEY LEUNG HONG KONG CHINA 1/11/2007 21.72 q 

 1 250 RON SEBASTIAN PUIESTEE ESTONIA 4/28/2007 DNS  

 3 363 AEHREN SINGH SALUJA INDIA 9/30/2008 DNS  

 4 339 PRATYUSH BRIJESH UPADHYAY INDIA 1/7/2008 DNS  

 5 490 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL TARAR PAKISTAN 8/24/2009 DNS  

 
 
  

 Result  
 

Boys  
 

Heat: 4 

Boys  
 

Heat: 5 

Boys  
 

Heat: 6 

Wind: +1.6 M /S 

Wind: -7.0 M /S 

Wind: +0.9 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 7 571 WIRAYUT DAENKHANOB THAILAND 1/29/2007 21.96 Q 

2 3 141 USMAN KAMAL BAHRAIN 3/23/2009 22.31 Q 

3 6 413 LUIS ERHARD LUDWIG FERNANDEZ MÉXICO 4/23/2008 23.61  

4 1 210 ALEKS ANDREEV BULGARIA 2/19/2007 24.12  

 2 217 CHEN-YU HSIUNG CHINESE TAIPEI 11/20/2006 DNS  

 4 352 DESH KARTHIK DASGUPTA INDIA 10/28/2006 DNS  

 5 170 MURILO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS SILVA BRAZIL 7/4/2006 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 2 176 DIOGO KAUA BATISTA GOMES BRAZIL 8/28/2008 21.93 Q 

2 5 246 LAMBROS CHRISTOFIDES CYPRUS 12/15/2008 22.05 Q 

3 6 249 STEVEN LEPPOJA ESTONIA 29/03/2006 22.80 q 

 4 156 REI-AN-NOU KOKODOU BENIN 1/1/2007 DNF  

 1 530 MUBARAK ALYAMI SAUDI ARABIA 4/30/2008 DNS  

 3 150 RAPHAEL LEFEBVRE BELGIUM 5/4/2006 DNS  

 7 488 NYLE ASAD MALIK PAKISTAN 7/26/2007 DNS  

 
  

 Result  
 

Boys  
 

Heat: 7 

Boys  
 

Heat: 8 

Wind: +1.4 M /S 

Wind: +0.6 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 7 598 SULEIMAN ABDULRAHMAN U A E 8/11/2007 21.17 Q 

2 6 328 ZALAN DEAK HUNGARY 1/31/2006 21.45 Q 

3 2 525 MESHAL HAZAZI SAUDI ARABIA 2/12/2008 21.82 q 

4 8 141 USMAN KAMAL BAHRAIN 3/23/2009 21.96  

5 5 468 AHMED QAIS ALJABRI OMAN 1/5/2008 22.15  

6 3 406 FEDERICO GOMEZ GARZA MÉXICO 10/11/2007 22.33  

7 4 344 ARNAV KADAM INDIA 3/27/2007 22.52  

8 1 461 MICHEAL IFEANYI DAVID NIGERIA 5/30/2006 23.25  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 7 142 ALAA SAMI BAHRAIN 6/26/2007 21.30 Q 

2 6 439 ADAM FOURAR MOROCCO 8/18/2007 21.41 Q 

3 5 470 KUNJIE WU P.R.CHINA 11/11/2006 21.90 q 

4 2 112 AGUSTIN CORONEL ARGENTINA 19/07/2006 22.04  

5 4 607 BRANDON GILMORE JR USA 4/21/2008 22.21  

6 8 246 LAMBROS CHRISTOFIDES CYPRUS 12/15/2008 22.36  

7 3 453 MARTIN TULELA NGHIWILEPO NGHILILEWANGA NAMIBIA 5/14/2008 22.83  

8 1 462 PRECIOUS EBITIMI OPINION NIGERIA 15/05/2007 23.43  

 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 7 306 CHING HANG WESLEY LEUNG HONG KONG CHINA  1/11/2007 21.50 Q 

2 5 571 WIRAYUT DAENKHANOB THAILAND 1/29/2007 21.71 Q 

3 4 387 MATTHEW GALEA SOLER MALTA 4/17/2006 22.05  

4 8 463 TEJIRI GODWIN NIGERIA 7/28/2007 22.31  

5 1 562 CHUTITHAT PRUKSORRANAN THAILAND 8/24/2007 22.35  

6 6 176 DIOGO KAUA BATISTA GOMES BRAZIL 8/28/2008 22.40  

7 3 594 ABDULAZIZ ABDULLA EID SABT EID U A E 5/26/2009 22.60  

 2 249 STEVEN LEPPOJA ESTONIA 29/03/2006 DNS  

 
  

 Result 200 M Semi-final 

Boys  Heat: 1 

Boys  
 

Heat: 2 

Boys  
 

Heat: 3 

Wind: -0.7 M /S 

Wind: +1.4 M /S 

Wind: +0.8 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 1 328 ZALAN DEAK HUNGARY 1/31/2006 21.29 1 

2 2 142 ALAA SAMI BAHRAIN 6/26/2007 21.34 2 

3 3 598 SULEIMAN ABDULRAHMAN U A E 8/11/2007 21.39 3 

4 4 439 ADAM FOURAR MOROCCO 8/18/2007 21.54 4 

5 5 306 CHING HANG WESLEY LEUNG HONG KONG CHINA  1/11/2007 21.67 5 

6 6 571 WIRAYUT DAENKHANOB THAILAND 1/29/2007 21.76 6 

7 7 525 MESHAL HAZAZI SAUDI ARABIA 2/12/2008 22.06 7 

8 8 470 KUNJIE WU P.R.CHINA 11/11/2006 22.15 8 

 
 
 
  

 Result 200 M Final 
 

Boys  Wind: +0.4 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 7 134 LAYLA KAMAL BAHRAIN 8/16/2006 24.49 Q 

2 6 483 XIAOLIN FANG P.R.CHINA 1/14/2007 24.72 Q 

3 3 160 ADJOVI GOODNESS AYI BENIN 7/31/2006 25.47 q 

4 1 152 SARA PONCHIONE BELGIUM 8/22/2006 26.57  

5 5 502 MAI-ANN BEAUDET QUEBEC 1/10/2008 28.27  

6 4 358 TIYA DEEP CHOPRA INDIA 2/11/2009 29.09  

 2 584 CHEKWEMOI FELISTER UGANDA 8/15/2007 DNS  

 8 507 LAMAR SALEH SAUDI ARABIA 6/20/2007 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 3 597 AMINAT KAMARUDEEN U A E 8/29/2007 24.35 Q 

2 4 193 LETICIA EVELYN LOPES BRAZIL 7/12/2007 25.20 Q 

3 1 566 NICHAPHAT NUNUT THAILAND 2/15/2008 25.50 q 

4 5 586 AWAT MARY UGANDA 8/15/2006 25.73  

5 7 457 KAZAATJO KAMBIRI NAMIBIA 11/28/2007 26.66  

6 8 572 MOUFIDA KOZI TOGO 12/11/2006 26.82  

7 6 158 MIRABELLE JENIFAT SAMB BENIN 7/2/2007 27.17  

8 2 382 SALAUDEEN AICHATOU ADEMESOLA MALI 7/30/2008 28.04  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 5 133 RAIHANAH GAROUBAH BAHRAIN 6/23/2007 24.37 Q 

2 7 194 HAKELLY DE SOUZA MAXIMIANO DA SILVA BRAZIL 10/31/2008 24.60 Q 

3 4 611 AALIYA VARNADO USA 8/23/2008 25.31 q 

4 8 582 MBABAZI TOPISTER PEACE UGANDA 7/7/2006 25.97  

5 2 573 AKOU LEIGHT EKLOU TOGO 6/28/2006 26.45  

6 3 519 BASMA ALZAWAWI SAUDI ARABIA 6/27/2008 28.19  

7 6 198 ANELIA ZLATEVA BULGARIA 7/1/2008 28.52  

 1 544 HAJA BANYA SIERRA LEONE 9/16/2007 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
  

 Result  
 

Girls Heat: 1 

Girls 
 

Heat: 2 

Girls 
 

Heat: 3 

Wind: -1.4 M /S 

Wind: +0.7 M /S 

Wind: +0.9 M/S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 3 132 NAEEMA USMAN BAHRAIN 9/28/2009 25.59 Q 

2 6 222 KLAH DAWA ANGE ELLA COTE D'IVOIRE 9/8/2007 25.66 Q 

3 8 109 BENSAFI DOUAA ALGERIA 5/29/2006 25.73 q 

4 7 110 MORENA ZARATE ARGENTINA 4/19/2006 26.08  

5 2 449 LIEZEL MWIZA MUNYAZA NAMIBIA 5/12/2008 26.90  

6 1 224 EMA MAZZOCCO CROATIA 5/17/2008 27.39  

7 5 555 BRAAT FOSCA SWITZERLAND 5/8/2008 29.95  

 4 351 RHEA ANJALI PINTO INDIA 5/23/2009 DNS  

 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 1 131 AISHA ABDULLA BAHRAIN 12/9/2007 24.12 Q 

2 3 325 PETRA BESENYODI HUNGARY 11/23/2006 24.50 Q 

3 5 215 MEI-MEI YANG CHINESE TAIPEI 9/15/2006 24.74 q 

4 7 221 DJEHI LOU YONAN CHANTAL COTE D'IVOIRE 1/9/2006 25.28 q 

5 2 232 NEVIA FOTAK CROATIA 10/2/2008 25.76  

6 8 313 MAN YAN YIP HONG KONG CHINA 2/19/2008 25.78  

7 6 234 JASMINE MARIA KANAKANTI CYPRUS 8/30/2007 26.20  

8 4 201 VIKTORIA CHANKOVA BULGARIA 5/2/2007 26.92  

 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 8 130 SUFIAN ABDULGHANI BAHRAIN 3/10/2007 23.57 Q 

2 2 311 SIN TING NICOLE YAU HONG KONG CHINA 3/8/2007 24.94 Q 

3 1 240 MARILIZA PITTAKA CYPRUS 9/22/2007 25.11 q 

4 7 273 STYLIANI ORFANIDI GREECE 1/27/2008 25.13 q 

5 5 231 DORA ANDROLIC CROATIA 6/16/2006 25.79  

6 3 565 PAPHANAN NAKKHWAN THAILAND 6/6/2007 25.85  

7 6 357 UTSAVI SANDEEP SAWANT INDIA 3/3/2008 29.37  

8 4 556 DOVGOPOLA ALEKSANDRA SWITZERLAND 11/7/2008 29.66  

 
 
  

 Result  
 

Girls 
 

Heat: 4 

Girls 
 

Heat: 5 

Girls 
 

Heat: 6 

Wind: +0.9 M /S 

Wind: +1.2 M /S 

Wind: +1.3 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 5 464 OLUEBUBE MIRACLE EZECHUKWU NIGERIA 8/10/2008 25.29 Q 

2 1 327 LILI HANNA BRUCKER HUNGARY 11/23/2006 26.84 Q 

3 7 390 THEA PARNIS MALTA 4/29/2008 27.05  

4 3 226 KLARA KAPAC CROATIA 3/31/2007 27.21  

5 8 384 DIARRA MAMOU MALI 10/4/2006 28.55  

6 2 345 DIYA JOSHI INDIA 9/18/2008 29.24  

7 4 520 AREEN TULBAH SAUDI ARABIA 5/15/2009 29.99  

 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 2 460 PEREZIDE PRECIOUS PRINCEWELL SIGAH NIGERIA 5/24/2008 25.56 Q 

2 4 472 SHUQIN DONG P.R.CHINA 7/5/2007 25.91 Q 

3 8 229 MAJDA KAJTEZ CROATIA 5/8/2006 27.01  

4 1 458 ALEXANDRA VERONIQUE SCHEEPERS NAMIBIA 6/7/2009 27.06  

5 3 379 KAMATE SANA DITE ODILE MALI 2/7/2006 27.84  

6 7 466 AZZA RASHID ALHINAI OMAN 8/5/2008 28.59  

7 5 359 MAHI VISHAL SHAH INDIA 4/16/2008 32.13  

 
 
  

 Result  
 

Girls 
 

Heat: 7 

Girls 
 

Heat: 8 

Wind: -0.5 M /S 

Wind: +0.4 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 3 464 OLUEBUBE MIRACLE EZECHUKWU NIGERIA 8/10/2008 23.74 Q 

2 7 133 RAIHANAH GAROUBAH BAHRAIN 6/23/2007 24.37 Q 

3 6 134 LAYLA KAMAL BAHRAIN 8/16/2006 24.51 q 

4 5 194 HAKELLY DE SOUZA MAXIMIANO DA SILVA BRAZIL 10/31/2008 24.56 q 

5 4 311 SIN TING NICOLE YAU HONG KONG CHINA  3/8/2007 25.36  

6 8 193 LETICIA EVELYN LOPES BRAZIL 7/12/2007 25.61  

7 2 222 KLAH DAWA ANGE ELLA COTE D'IVOIRE 9/8/2007 25.69  

8 1 472 SHUQIN DONG P.R.CHINA 7/5/2007 25.85  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 7 131 AISHA ABDULLA BAHRAIN 12/9/2007 23.95 Q 

2 6 597 AMINAT KAMARUDEEN U A E 8/29/2007 23.96 Q 

3 8 325 PETRA BESENYODI HUNGARY 11/23/2006 24.64  

4 3 132 NAEEMA USMAN BAHRAIN 9/28/2009 25.10  

5 5 240 MARILIZA PITTAKA CYPRUS 9/22/2007 25.18  

6 1 221 DJEHI LOU YONAN CHANTAL COTE D'IVOIRE 1/9/2006 25.47  

7 4 566 NICHAPHAT NUNUT THAILAND 2/15/2008 25.53  

8 2 273 STYLIANI ORFANIDI GREECE 1/27/2008 25.66  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 7 130 SUFIAN ABDULGHANI BAHRAIN 3/10/2007 23.90 Q 

2 3 215 MEI-MEI YANG CHINESE TAIPEI 9/15/2006 24.67 Q 

3 6 483 XIAOLIN FANG P.R.CHINA 1/14/2007 24.94  

4 5 611 AALIYA VARNADO USA 8/23/2008 25.02  

5 4 460 PEREZIDE PRECIOUS PRINCEWELL SIGAH NIGERIA 5/24/2008 25.10  

6 1 327 LILI HANNA BRUCKER HUNGARY 11/23/2006 25.11  

7 2 160 ADJOVI GOODNESS AYI BENIN 7/31/2006 25.53  

8 8 109 BENSAFI DOUAA ALGERIA 5/29/2006 25.54  

 
 
*2 FIRST FROM EACH HEAT AND 2 BEST PERFORMANCES QUALIFYING FOR THE FINAL 
 

  

 Result 200 M semi-final 

Girls Heat: 1 
1 

Girls 
 

Heat: 2 

Girls 
 

Heat: 3 

WIND: -1.5 M /S 

1 

WIND:  +0.5 M /S 

WIND:  +0.6 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 3 597 AMINAT KAMARUDEEN U A E 8/29/2007 23.65 1 

2 6 464 OLUEBUBE MIRACLE EZECHUKWU NIGERIA 8/10/2008 23.80 2 

3 5 131 AISHA ABDULLA BAHRAIN 12/9/2007 23.82 3 

4 7 130 SUFIAN ABDULGHANI BAHRAIN 3/10/2007 23.84 4 

5 8 133 RAIHANAH GAROUBAH BAHRAIN 6/23/2007 24.17 5 

6 2 194 HAKELLY DE SOUZA MAXIMIANO DA SILVA BRAZIL 10/31/2008 24.46 6 

7 1 215 MEI-MEI YANG CHINESE TAIPEI 9/15/2006 24.64 7 

 4 134 LAYLA KAMAL BAHRAIN 8/16/2006 DNS  

 
 
  

 Result 200 M Final 
 

Girls Wind: -1.7 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 4 387 MATTHEW GALEA SOLER MALTA 4/17/2006 49.41 Q 

2 3 370 AHMAD ALENEZI KUWAIT 10/22/2006 50.08  

3 1 296 YAU NAM HUANG HONG KONG CHINA 11/29/2008 51.27  

4 6 452 WILLIAM BARTLO VAN WYK NAMIBIA 2/15/2007 51.54  

5 7 467 MUAIYAD ABDULLAH ALBADRI OMAN 3/9/2008 52.00  

 2 126 ADEL ALMALKI BAHRAIN 3/24/2009 DNS  

 5 404 JOSE ANGEL MARTINEZ REYES MÉXICO 5/17/2007 DNS  

 8 343 RIAN MUJGULE INDIA 10/25/2008 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 2 430 AIMRANE BINTAOUI MOROCCO 2/24/2007 49.66 Q 

2 3 112 AGUSTIN CORONEL ARGENTINA 7/19/2006 49.92 q 

3 6 140 RASHEED NIFEMI TALIB BAHRAIN 1/31/2007 51.92  

4 5 208 ANDREY SHEHREDSKI BULGARIA 3/23/2007 53.22  

5 7 217 CHEN-YU HSIUNG CHINESE TAIPEI 11/20/2006 55.42  

6 1 360 VEER AKASH BARMECHA INDIA 12/11/2008 1:00:60  

 4 150 RAPHAEL LEFEBVRE BELGIUM 5/4/2006 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 7 444 WALID EL BOUSSIRI MOROCCO 1/17/2006 49.95 Q 

2 6 141 USMAN KAMAL BAHRAIN 3/23/2009 50.15  

3 5 569 KHUNAPHAT KAIJAN THAILAND 9/23/2007 50.17  

4 1 106 HAMIDA IMADEDDINE ALGERIA 6/30/2006 51.55  

5 2 297 YIK YIN KWAN HONG KONG CHINA 8/23/2007 53.48  

6 4 248 SAVVA NOVIKOV ESTONIA 13/08/2006 53.85  

 3 177 PAULO HENRIQUE PEDROSO  BRAZIL 9/8/2006 DNS  

 
 
 
  

 Result  
 

Boys Heat: 1 

Boys Heat: 2 

Boys Heat: 3 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 2 142 ALAA SAMI BAHRAIN 6/26/2007 49.00 Q 

2 1 526 MUSAAD ALSUBAIE SAUDI ARABIA 2/20/2008 50.81  

3 7 175 GABRIEL FELIPE BARRETO DOS SANTOS BRAZIL 9/18/2006 51.49  

4 4 413 LUIS ERHARD LUDWIG FERNANDEZ MÉXICO 4/23/2008 53.63  

 3 336 SHIVIKA ANAND INDIA 6/7/2007 DNS  

 5 428 MIHAILO ROCENOVIC MONTENEGRO 3/28/2007 DNS  

 6 543 MOHAMED JOE SIERRA LEONE 11/22/2008 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 7 570 SARAWUT NUANSI THAILAND 3/17/2007 47.57 Q 

2 2 598 SULEIMAN ABDULRAHMAN U A E 8/11/2007 47.59 q 

3 6 245 MARKOS ANTONIADES CYPRUS 8/9/2006 48.89 q 

4 3 607 BRANDON GILMORE JR USA 4/21/2008 52.58  

5 5 353 NAMGAY NIDUP INDIA 6/2/2008 54.99  

6 1 552 LANZA DE CRISTOFORIS EMANUELE SWITZERLAND 1/5/2007 57.66  

7 4 249 STEVEN LEPPOJA ESTONIA 3/29/2006 1:14:26  

 
 
 
  

 Result  
 

Boys Heat: 4 

Boys 
Heat: 5 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 7 598 SULEIMAN ABDULRAHMAN U A E 8/11/2007 45.77 1 

2 6 570 SARAWUT NUANSI THAILAND 3/17/2007 45.91 2 

3 4 142 ALAA SAMI BAHRAIN 6/26/2007 46.25 3 

4 3 387 MATTHEW GALEA SOLER MALTA 4/17/2006 4761 4 

5 2 112 AGUSTIN CORONEL ARGENTINA 7/19/2006 47.68 5 

6 5 245 MARKOS ANTONIADES CYPRUS 8/9/2006 47.95 6 

7 1 444 WALID EL BOUSSIRI MOROCCO 1/17/2006 48.14 7 

8 8 430 AIMRANE BINTAOUI MOROCCO 2/24/2007 52.92 8 

 
 
  

 Result  
 

Boys 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 3 130 SUFIAN ABDULGHANI BAHRAIN 3/10/2007 56.31 Q 

2 5 193 LETICIA EVELYN LOPES BRAZIL 7/12/2007 1:00:31  

3 7 456 DIANA VAENDELWA KOSMOS NAMIBIA 11/16/2006 1:01:44  

4 1 116 NINA MURADYAN ARMENIA 1/20/2006 1:04:69  

5 6 198 ANELIA ZLATEVA BULGARIA 7/1/2008 1:07:57  

 2 104 BENGUESMIA AYAT ERAHMANE ALGERIA 8/11/2007  DQ  

 4 343 RIAN MUJGULE INDIA 10/25/2008 DNS  

 8 584 CHEKWEMOI FELISTER UGANDA 8/15/2007 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 6 325 PETRA BESENYODI HUNGARY 11/23/2006 56:69 Q 

2 5 283 CHRYSI FOUNTOULAKI GREECE 10/30/2007 57:03 q 

3 4 549 JULIJA VOGLAR SLOVENIA 3/26/2007 58.73  

4 1 321 JANE CHRISTA MING SUET KARLSSON HONG KONG CHINA 6/2/2007 59.43  

5 2 457 KAZAATJO KAMBIRI NAMIBIA 11/28/2007 1:00:91  

6 3 159 ROUKIATOU AMIDOU BENIN 5/23/2007 1:03:38  

 7 587 IJOREA MARGRET UGANDA 12/24/2006 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 5 506 MARIA DENISA CAPOTA ROMANIA 6/30/2006 56.60 Q 

2 3 472 SHUQIN DONG P.R.CHINA 7/5/2007 57.51  

3 2 226 KLARA KAPAC CROATIA 3/31/2007 58.69  

4 4 109 BENSAFI DOUAA ALGERIA 5/29/2006 59.07  

5 6 186 LUANA CIBELE SOUSA CASTRO BRAZIL 4/8/2007 59.07  

6 7 564 MONTIDA THONGPRACHUKAEW THAILAND 9/26/2007 59.22  

7 8 548 TAJA BREZAC SLOVENIA 9/24/2008 59.36  

 1 586 AWAT MARY UGANDA 8/15/2006 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
  

 Result  
 

Girls Heat: 1 

Girls 
 

Heat: 2 

Girls 
 

Heat: 3 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 3 131 AISHA ABDULLA BAHRAIN 12/9/2007 58.58 Q 

2 4 582 MBABAZI TOPISTER PEACE UGANDA 7/7/2006 59.94  

3 1 415 KENYA MATURANA ZAGAL MÉXICO 1/21/2008 59.12  

4 7 473 TAO TANG P.R.CHINA 11/29/2008 1:00:38  

5 6 201 VIKTORIA CHANKOVA BULGARIA 5/2/2007 1:04:48  

6 2 358 TIYA DEEP CHOPRA INDIA 2/11/2009 1:08:59  

7 5 545 ZARA PIPAN SLOVENIA 8/21/2008 1:10:26  

 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 4 575 EDA NUR TULUM TÜRKİYE 7/4/2006 54.80 Q 

2 2 599 MARIAM KAREEM U A E 1/25/2008 54.96 q 

3 6 602 ATAJAS STEPHANIE-VAZQUEZ USA 5/25/2008 57.17 q 

4 7 322 CHI KIU CHOW HONG KONG CHINA 5/7/2007 1:00:10  

5 3 572 MOUFIDA KOZI TOGO 12/11/2006 1:03:91  

6 5 556 DOVGOPOLA ALEKSANDRA SWITZERLAND 11/7/2008 1:12:18  

 1 542 ISATU BOCKARIE KOROMA SIERRA LEONE 8/30/2007 DNS  

 
 
 
  

 Result  
 

Girls 
 

Heat: 4 

Girls 
 

Heat: 5 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 3 130 SUFIAN ABDULGHANI BAHRAIN 3/10/2007 55.57 1 

2 4 575 EDA NUR TULUM TÜRKİYE 7/4/2006 56.25 2 

3 5 599 MARIAM KAREEM U A E 1/25/2008 56.44 3 

4 6 506 MARIA DENISA CAPOTA ROMANIA 6/30/2006 57.15 4 

5 8 325 PETRA BESENYODI HUNGARY 11/23/2006 57.31 5 

6 2 283 CHRYSI FOUNTOULAKI GREECE 10/30/2007 57.66 6 

7 1 602 ATAJAS STEPHANIE VAZQUES USA 7/5/2007 57.77 7 

8 7 131 AISHA ABDULLA BAHRAIN 12/9/2007 57.79 8 

 
 
 
  

 RESULT  
 

Girls 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 5 146 ENZO LEGENDRE BELGIUM 12/29/2006 1:57:40 Q 

2 8 103 OUCHENE OUSSAMA ALGERIA 5/25/2008 1:57:79  

3 6 527 MAHMOUD ALSHANQITI SAUDI ARABIA 7/19/2007 1:57:95  

4 1 369 YAAQUOB ALMASHMOOM KUWAIT 6/5/2009 1:59:33  

5 3 418 IVAN EMILIANO GONZALEZ GARCIA MÉXICO 06/05/2008 2:04:12  

6 4 125 HAMSE YUSUF BAHRAIN 12/15/2007 2:17:68  

7 7 353 NAMGAY NIDUP INDIA 6/2/2008 2:46:14  

 2 388 ISAAC BONNICI MALTA 6/5/2006 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 1 478 QINING LI P.R.CHINA 3/9/2006 1:53:46 Q 

2 7 280 VASILEIOS SALPAS GREECE 8/24/2007 1:55:66 q 

3 2 243 S BABA SWARAY CYPRUS 5/11/2007 1:56:71 q 

4 4 174 RENAN MIGUEL ALVES DOS SANTOS BRAZIL 6/29/2006 1:57:56 q 

5 3 155 GOUNOU ALASSANE CHABI TOURA BENIN 4/4/2007 2:02:72  

6 6 513 ABDULMAJEED GHAFIRY SAUDI ARABIA 4/15/2006 2:03:80  

7 5 495 ABDUL HADI BIN ARIF PAKISTAN 8/14/2009 2:23:79  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 3 374 ABDULLATEF MOHAMMED KUWAIT 12/21/2008 1:56:28 Q 

2 1 305 NOK WANG WANG HONG KONG CHINA 3/30/2008 2:01:31  

3 4 380 MARIKO FOUSEYNI MALAMINE MALI 3/4/2008 2:14:79  

4 7 401 PABLO DARIO JIMENEZ PENAGOS MÉXICO 09/05/2006 2:19:16  

5 5 360 VEER AKASH BARMECHA INDIA 12/11/2008 2:23:61  

6 2 343 RIAN MUJGULE INDIA 10/25/2008 2:26:36  

 6 175 GABRIEL FELIPE BARRETO DOS SANTOS BRAZIL 9/18/2006 DNS  

 
 
 
  

 Result  
 

Boys Heat: 1 

Boys Heat: 2 

Boys Heat: 3 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 3 440 IMAD BOUCHAJDA MOROCCO 3/23/2007 1:56:43 Q 

2 7 601 MOHAMED AHMED AL MESSABI U A E 8/11/2007 1:58:68  

3 6 560 WATHIN CHOENCHOM THAILAND 6/12/2008 1:58:50  

4 1 391 JULIAN ZARB MALTA 5/18/2006 2:04:54  

5 4 447 DELANO APOLLUS NAMIBIA 7/4/2007 2:05:13  

6 2 428 MIHAILO ROCENOVIC MONTENEGRO 3/28/2007 2:10:02  

7 5 554 ROBEL ALAN SWITZERLAND 6/29/2008 2:17:46  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 6 603 JOSHUA COOPER USA 12/31/2008 2:02:58 Q 

2 5 552 LANZA DE CRISTOFORIS EMANUELE SWITZERLAND 1/5/2007 2:19:81  

 1 353 NAMGAY NIDUP INDIA 6/2/2008 DNS  

 2 249 STEVEN LEPPOJA ESTONIA 3/29/2006 DNS  

 3 245 MARKOS ANTONIADES CYPRUS 8/9/2006 DNS  

 4 570 SARAWUT NUANSI THAILAND 3/17/2007 DNS  

 
 
  

 Result  
 

Boys Heat: 4 

Boys Heat: 5 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 1 440 IMAD BOUCHAJDA MOROCCO 3/23/2007 1:52.51 1 

2 7 374 ABDULLATEF MOHAMMED KUWAIT 12/21/2008 1:53.72 2 

3 4 478 QINING LI P.R.CHINA 3/9/2006 1:54.12 3 

4 5 243 S BABA SWARAY CYPRUS 5/11/2007 1:55.28 4 

5 8 280 VASILEIOS SALPAS GREECE 8/24/2007 1:55.47 5 

6 2 174 RENAN MIGUEL ALVES DOS SANTOS BRAZIL 6/29/2006 1.56.19 6 

7 6 603 JOSHUA COOPER USA 12/31/2008 1:57.92 7 

8 3 146 ENZO LEGENDRE BELGIUM 12/29/2006 2:00.30 8 

 
 
  

  
 

Boys 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 1 230 ELENA BAN CROATIA 1/29/2008 2:15:69 Q 

2 7 585 CHEKWEMOI BRENDA UGANDA 11/19/2007 2:15:18 q 

3 8 615 NEENAH TRUSTY USA 7/30/2009 2:17:54 q 

4 2 443 HASSANA IBN ABDEL-MATEY MOROCCO 8/26/2006 2:21:83  

5 3 448 LINDA NDEMUTA HAILULU NAMIBIA 11/27/2007 2:27:20  

6 4 316 WAN KI WONG HONG KONG CHINA 10/18/2007 2:38:19  

7 5 338 AKIFA FIROZ PATHAN INDIA 12/2/2007 3:00:90  

 6 103 OUCHENE OUSSAMA ALGERIA 5/25/2008 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 1 278 IOULIANNA ROUSSOU GREECE 5/11/2007 2:10:89 Q 

2 7 473 TAO TANG P.R.CHINA 11/29/2008 2:16:29 q 

3 6 456 DIANA VAENDELWA KOSMOS NAMIBIA 11/16/2006 2:18:78  

4 3 111 JUANA ZUBERBUHLER ARGENTINA 10/17/2006 2:18:47  

5 4 129 MARIAM HUSAIN AHMED BAHRAIN 5/2/2008 2:32:90  

6 2 102 BOURAS NESRINE ALGERIA 5/20/2006 2:37:40  

 5 191 JULIANY FRANCISCA DA COSTA BRAZIL 7/7/2007 DNS  

 8 336 SHIVIKA ANAND INDIA 6/7/2007 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 1 546 NINA TURCIN SLOVENIA 5/17/2007 2:18:68 Q 

2 3 563 RUEDEE NETTHAI THAILAND 8/16/2007 2:22:02  

3 7 455 LEENA EKANDJO NAMIBIA 6/11/2008 2:25:16  

4 8 559 JANOUDI SORAYA SWITZERLAND 1/26/2008 2:59:14  

5 6 395 AYLIN DAYANARA SANCHEZ ORTIZ MÉXICO 9/11/2006 3:01:30  

6 2 347 JASMINE CHOUDHARY INDIA 6/11/2009 4:30:70  

 4 584 CHEKWEMOI FELISTER UGANDA 8/15/2007 DNS  

 5 104 BENGUESMIA AYAT ERAHMANE ALGERIA 8/11/2007 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
  

 Result  
 

Girls Heat: 1 

Girls 
 

Heat: 2 

Girls 
 

Heat: 3 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 2 192 CAMILA JESSIE RAMALHO DE CAMPOS BRAZIL 8/4/2007 2:16:84 Q 

2 4 438 ASSIA AIT-TALEB MOROCCO 5/8/2006 2:17:13 q 

3 5 587 IJOREA MARGRET UGANDA 12/24/2006 2:24:55  

4 6 613 ANYLA ROBINSON USA 6/2/2009 2:30:94  

5 3 412 ALESSANDRA GARCIA PEREZ MÉXICO 3/17/2007 3:05:50  

 1 101 ATHMANE DANIA ALGERIA 5/29/2006 DNS  

 
 
  

 Result  
 

Girls 
 

Heat: 4 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 4 278 IOULIANNA ROUSSOU GREECE 5/11/2007 2:11.66 1 

2 6 585 CHEKWEMOI BRENDA UGANDA 11/19/2007 2:11.69 2 

3 7 473 TAO TANG P.R.CHINA 11/29/2008 2:12.50 3 

4 3 615 NEENAH TRUSTY USA 7/30/2009 2:13.74 4 

5 1 192 CAMILA JESSIE RAMALHO DE CAMPOS BRAZIL 8/4/2007 2:15.26 5 

6 5 230 ELENA BAN CROATIA 1/29/2008 2:17.08 6 

7 2 546 NINA TURCIN SLOVENIA 5/17/2007 2:17.27 7 

8 8 438 ASSIA AIT-TALEB MOROCCO 5/8/2006 2:20.35 8 

 
  

 Result  
 

Girls 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 435 MOHAMMED EL MOUSSALIT MOROCCO 5/1/2007 3:56.50 1 

2 252 ALOIS ABRAHAM FRANCE 7/25/2008 3:57.22 2 

3 437 MOHAMMED ELMOBARAKY MOROCCO 1/8/2006 3:58.60 3 

4 289 KONSTANTINOS GONTICAS GREECE 10/6/2007 4:01.81 4 

5 479 ZHIXIANG WANG P.R.CHINA 5/2/2007 4:02.66 5 

6 243 S BABA SWARAY CYPRUS 5/11/2007 4:02.96 6 

7 174 RENAN MIGUEL ALVES DOS SANTOS BRAZIL 6/29/2006 4:05.56 7 

8 392 SANTIAGO DEL MORAL CRUZ MÉXICO 1/3/2007 4:05.65 8 

9 394 MARIO FRANCISCO VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ MÉXICO 10/08/2007 4:06.09 9 

10 305 NOK WANG WANG HONG KONG CHINA  3/30/2008 4:06.23 10 

11 216 KUAN-YING CHEN CHINESE TAIPEI 10/1/2006 4:07.91 11 

12 107 CHAFA ABDELHAFIDH ALGERIA 6/21/2007 4:07.92 12 

13 498 JERICO CADAG PHILIPPINES 11/7/2007 4:10.35 13 

14 604 ERIC ROBINSON III USA 10/26/2007 4:11.75 14 

15 418 IVAN EMILIANO GONZALEZ GARCIA MÉXICO 5/6/2008 4:12.98 15 

16 207 PRESLAV IVANOV BULGARIA 10/2/2007 4:42.10 16 

17 401 PABLO DARIO JIMENEZ PENAGOS MÉXICO 09/05/2006 4:42.23 17 

18 335 KRSHAY VENKATESAN INDIA 7/21/2009 4:57.99 18 

 
 
  

 Result 1500  
 

Boys  



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 481 YUAN LI P.R.CHINA 3/3/2006 4:24.88  

2 442 SAIDA EL-BOUZY MOROCCO 4/5/2007 4:28.52  

3 111 JUANA ZUBERBUHLER ARGENTINA 10/17/2006 4:34.61  

4 584 CHEKWEMOI FELISTER UGANDA 8/15/2007 4:34.69  

5 230 ELENA BAN CROATIA 1/29/2008 4:35.06  

6 503 ALEXANDRA MARIA HUDEA ROMANIA 12/3/2006 4:35.92  

7 266 EIRINI TANTAROU GREECE 6/20/2007 4:41.89  

8 192 CAMILA JESSIE RAMALHO DE CAMPOS BRAZIL 8/4/2007 4:45.70  

9 613 ANYLA ROBINSON USA 6/2/2009 5:09.31  

10 617 HANA PERKOVIC CROATIA 6/8/2008 5:11.75  

11 316 WAN KI WONG HONG KONG CHINA 10/18/2007 5:16.93  

12 129 MARIAM HUSAIN AHMED BAHRAIN 5/2/2008 5:19.94  

13 396 MARIA JOSE RAMIREZ ROMERO MÉXICO 4/20/2007 5:41.79  

14 558 AVCIOGLU ELA SWITZERLAND 10/20/2008 5:45.06  

15 395 AYLIN DAYANARA SANCHEZ ORTIZ MÉXICO 9/11/2006 5:45.51  

16 197 VERONIKA NIKOLOVA BULGARIA 10/13/2008 5:47.41  

17 409 CAMILA MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ MÉXICO 9/25/2008 6:01.25  

18 412 ALESSANDRA GARCIA PEREZ MÉXICO 3/17/2007 6:14.96  

19 347 JASMINE CHOUDHARY INDIA 6/11/2009 9:37.52  

 585 CHEKWEMOI BRENDA UGANDA 11/19/2007 D.Q  

 338 AKIFA FIROZ PATHAN INDIA 12/2/2007 DNS  

 559 JANOUDI SORAYA SWITZERLAND 1/26/2008 DNS  

 538 ZAINAB AL OMAYR SAUDI ARABIA 7/23/2008 DNS  

 102 BOURAS NESRINE ALGERIA 5/20/2006 DNS  

 448 LINDA NDEMUTA HAILULU NAMIBIA 11/27/2007 DNS  

 190 LUISA MONTEIRO DE ALMEIDA BRAZIL 5/17/2006 DNS  

 336 SHIVIKA ANAND INDIA 6/7/2007 DNS  

 
 
  

 Result list 1500   
 

Girls 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 445 OSAMA ER-REDOUANI MOROCCO 12/4/2007 8:21.80  

2 580 ALI TUNC TÜRKİYE 1/1/2006 8:24.01  

3 392 SANTIAGO DEL MORAL MÉXICO 2007 8:35.14  

4 173 VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA DA SILVA BRAZIL 6/15/2007 8:44.43  

5 331 ZSOMBOR BUDA GYANYI HUNGARY 4/24/2006 8:35.03  

6 107 CHAFA ABDELHAFIDH ALGERIA 6/21/2007 9:05.42  

7 418 IVAN EMILIANO GONZALEZ GARCIA MÉXICO 5/6/2008 9:08.48  

8 498 JERICO CADAG PHILIPPINES 11/7/2007 9:12.03  

9 604 ERIC ROBINSON III USA 10/26/2007 9:14.88  

10 522 YOUSEF ALSHETTAA SAUDI ARABIA 9/17/2007 9:15.84  

11 479 ZHIXIANG WANG P.R.CHINA 5/2/2007 9:20.20  

12 553 BOULOT ARTHUR SWITZERLAND 2/21/2007 9:25.56  

13 209 MAXIM KOLEV BULGARIA 2/16/2007 9:26.34  

14 465 AL HARETH JAMAL YAQOOB AL JABRI OMAN 5/7/2008 9:54.85  

15 397 TADEO GABRIEL LEAL LOPEZ MÉXICO 02/12/2006 10:19.76  

16 335 KRSHAY VENKATESAN INDIA 7/21/2009 10:49.00  

 139 MOHAMED HANAF BAHRAIN 3/1/2007 DNS  

 161 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS BRAZIL 11/25/2007 DNS  

 
 
  

Boys  

 Result 3000  
 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
                
 
 
 

Rank Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 481 YUAN LI P.R.CHINA 3/3/2006 9:44:23  

2 288 MYRTO VALACHA GREECE 9/11/2007 9:48:06  

3 503 ALEXANDRA MARIA HUDEA ROMANIA 12/3/2006 9:49:96  

4 432 HOUSNA IBNABDEL-MATEY MOROCCO 8/26/2006 9:54:40  

5 190 LUISA MONTEIRO DE ALMEIDA BRAZIL 5/17/2006 10:42:88  

6 101 ATHMANE DANIA ALGERIA 5/29/2006 11:03:79  

7 396 MARIA JOSE RAMIREZ ROMERO MÉXICO 4/20/2007 12:11:63  

8 409 CAMILA MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ MÉXICO 9/25/2008 12:53:09  

9 558 AVCIOGLU ELA SWITZERLAND 10/20/2008 13:02:64  

 
 
 
 
  

Girls 

 Result 3000  
 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 4 220 YU-TING WU CHINESE TAIPEI 1/8/2007 13.58 Q 

2 1 113 DIEGO PEREZ GUERCIO ARGENTINA 11/28/2006 13.62 q 

3 3 172 ODAIR GONCALVES DE AGUIAR JUNIOR BRAZIL 2/23/2007 13.74 q 

4 5 249 STEVEN LEPPOJA ESTONIA 3/29/2006 14.15  

5 7 282 IOANNIS TASKOUDIS GREECE 6/30/2008 14.20  

6 2 128 SALEM BAKHEET BAHRAIN 6/6/2008 14.24  

7 6 515 MUTLAQ ALSALULI SAUDI ARABIA 4/3/2008 14.69  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 5 332 PETER AUER HUNGARY 1/14/2006 13.77 Q 

2 4 366 MOHAMMAD BOSALHA KUWAIT 4/9/2006 14.61  

3 7 427 MATIJA VOJVODIC MONTENEGRO 8/28/2006 14.49  

4 1 145 AHMED USMAN ADAM BAHRAIN 12/15/2007 14.55  

5 6 414 RODRIGO DEMIAN BALDERAS ANGELES MÉXICO 7/23/2008 16.65  

6 3 360 VEER AKASH BARMECHA INDIA 12/11/2008 20.36  
 2 512 ABAS AL ABDULBAQI SAUDI ARABIA 6/3/2009 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 5 256 LUCAS DOMERGUE FRANCE 8/13/2008 13.37 Q 

2 3 581 KORAY UYGUN TÜRKİYE 1/3/2008 13.65 q 

3 6 528 MOHAMMED ALTHUWINI SAUDI ARABIA 1/30/2007 14.26  

4 1 367 ABDULLAH ALENEZI KUWAIT 8/7/2008 15.19  
 2 509 MUJTABA ALHAMDAN SAUDI ARABIA 11/19/2007 DNS  
 4 171 VICTOR ELIAS LINO CHAVES DOS SANTOS BRAZIL 3/21/2006 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
  

 Result  
 

Boys Heat: 1 

Boys Heat: 2 

Boys Heat: 3 

Wind: +3.0 M /S 

Wind: -0.2 M /S 

Wind: +2.6 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 1 471 ZHAN WANG P.R.CHINA 4/5/2007 13.73 Q 

2 5 608 SHAMON BLACK USA 3/2/2007 13.58 q 

3 6 589 ADAM BILOKON UKRAINE 9/11/2008 14.07  

4 2 535 HASSAN HAQAWI SAUDI ARABIA 7/27/2008 14.19  

5 4 451 ETIENNE LOMBAARD NAMIBIA 2/19/2007 14.86  

6 2 350 VISHAL PRAJWAL VADAPALLI INDIA 12/5/2008 20.74  

 
 
 
 
 
  

Boys Heat: 4 

 Result  
 

Wind: +1.0 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 7 220 YU-TING WU CHINESE TAIPEI 1/8/2007 13.45 1 

2 2 471 ZHAN WANG P.R.CHINA 4/5/2007 13.51 2 

3 1 332 PETER AUER HUNGARY 1/14/2006 13.52 3 

4 5 256 LUCAS DOMERGUE FRANCE 8/13/2008 13.73 4 

5 4 581 KORAY UYGUN TÜRKİYE 1/3/2008 13.81 5 

6 8 172 ODAIR GONCALVES DE AGUIAR JUNIOR BRAZIL 2/23/2007 13.90 6 

7 6 113 DIEGO PEREZ GUERCIO ARGENTINA 11/28/2006 13.93 7 
 3 608 SHAMON BLACK USA 3/2/2007 DQ 8 

 
 
 
 
  

 Result  
 

Boys Wind: +2.5 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 3 251 AUXANE KINGUE FRANCE 4/24/2008 13.58 Q 

2 2 213 PEI-HSUAN LIN CHINESE TAIPEI 10/11/2007 14.12 Q 
3 5 317 PUI YI YU HONG KONG CHINA 2/15/2007 14.15 q 

4 4 291 IOANNA ROZALIA MOUTSAKI GREECE 7/10/2007 14.16 q 
 1 188 IASMIN GABRIELE TEIXEIRA MARCELINO BRAZIL 8/21/2007 DNS  
 6 537 FATIMAH ALSADAH SAUDI ARABIA 1/12/2008 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 1 189 BEATRIZ CAMARGO MONTEIRO SILVA BRAZIL 11/12/2008 14.17 Q 

2 2 320 HOI YIU RICHELLE WO HONG KONG CHINA 2/11/2008 14.17 Q 

3 5 420 ANA SOFIA FRIJLING RAMOS MÉXICO 8/21/2007 15.50  

4 4 368 DANIAH RASHED KUWAIT 7/17/2008 18.64  

5 6 539 FATIMAH ALKHAIFAH SAUDI ARABIA 10/27/2009 19.48  

6 3 362 SAASHVI LALIT JOGANI INDIA 12/21/2006 21.42  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 5 610 MAKENNA BARNETTE USA 6/23/2007 13.94 Q 

2 2 574 ESMANUR BIRDEL TÜRKİYE 5/26/2008 15.24 Q 

3 1 417 RENATA RODRIGUEZ BUSTOS MÉXICO 02/04/2008 15.28  

4 4 421 VALENTINA GUZMAN AGUILAR MÉXICO 3/28/2008 16.30  
 3 619 LINN HTET INDIA 4/16/2008 DNS  

 
 
*2 FIRST FROM EACH HEAT AND 2 BEST PERFORMANCE QUALIFING FOR FINAL  
 
  

 result  
 

Girls Heat: 1 

Girls 
 

Heat: 2 

Girls 
 

Heat: 3 

Wind: +1.5 M /S 

Wind: +2.0 M /S 

Wind: +2.5 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 5 610 MAKENNA BARNETTE USA 6/23/2007 14.09 1 

2 3 317 PUI YI YU HONG KONG CHINA 2/15/2007 14.24 2 

3 7 189 BEATRIZ CAMARGO MONTEIRO SILVA BRAZIL 11/12/2008 14.31 3 

4 6 213 PEI-HSUAN LIN CHINESE TAIPEI 10/11/2007 14.37 4 

5 2 291 IOANNA ROZALIA MOUTSAKI GREECE 7/10/2007 14.53 5 

6 8 320 HOI YIU RICHELLE WO HONG KONG CHINA 2/11/2008 15.41 6 

7 4 251 AUXANE KINGUE FRANCE 4/24/2008 16.52 7 
8 1 574 ESMANUR BIRDEL TÜRKİYE 5/26/2008 17.28 8 

 
  

 Result  
 

Girls 
Wind: +0.1 M /S 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 4 164 LUCAS DE ALMEIDA ROSA BRAZIL 5/18/2008 53.85 Q 

2 7 524 NAIF ALSUBAIE SAUDI ARABIA 6/28/2007 55.03 Q 

3 5 220 YU-TING WU CHINESE TAIPEI 1/8/2007 56.30  

4 6 276 EVANGELOS PETLIS GREECE 6/23/2007 56.58  

5 3 148 BRICE JORDENS BELGIUM 1/10/2006 56.80  
 2 112 AGUSTIN CORONEL ARGENTINA 7/19/2006 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 4 171 VICTOR ELIAS LINO CHAVES DOS SANTOS BRAZIL 3/21/2006 53.04 Q 

2 2 140 RASHEED NIFEMI TALIB BAHRAIN 1/31/2007 53.13 Q 

3 5 248 SAVVA NOVIKOV ESTONIA 8/13/2006 56.21  

4 3 155 GOUNOU ALASSANE CHABI TOURA BENIN 4/4/2007 58.27  

5 6 293 CHUN KIT JACKY FONG HONG KONG CHINA 7/9/2007 59.97  

6 7 451 ETIENNE LOMBAARD NAMIBIA 2/19/2007 1:05.17  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 6 446 ZAKARIA SABIR MOROCCO 5/15/2006 53.56 Q 

2 3 255 JAMES CURCIO FRANCE 6/26/2007 55.04 Q 

3 7 531 ALI AL RUMAYH SAUDI ARABIA 9/19/2007 55.05 q 

4 4 298 LONG HEI CYRUS CHUNG HONG KONG CHINA 12/24/2007 55.24 q 

5 2 119 ABDULLA ABDULAZIZ BAHRAIN 1/15/2009 1:04.03  
 5 350 VISHAL PRAJWAL VADAPALLI INDIA 12/5/2008 DNS  

 
 
 FIRST 2 AND 2 BEST PERFORMANCES QUALIFYING FOR THE FINAL. 
 
  

 Result 400  
 

Boys  Heats: 1 

Boys  Heats: 2 

Boys  Heats: 3 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 6 446 ZAKARIA SABIR MOROCCO 5/15/2006 52.14 1 

2 4 171 VICTOR ELIAS LINO CHAVES DOS SANTOS BRAZIL 3/21/2006 52.48 2 

3 5 164 LUCAS DE ALMEIDA ROSA BRAZIL 5/18/2008 52.64 3 

4 2 531 ALI AL RUMAYH SAUDI ARABIA 9/19/2007 52.69 4 

5 7 140 RASHEED NIFEMI TALIB BAHRAIN 1/31/2007 53.41 5 

6 3 524 NAIF ALSUBAIE SAUDI ARABIA 6/28/2007 55.49 6 

7 1 298 LONG HEI CYRUS CHUNG HONG KONG CHINA 12/24/2007 56.20 7 

8 8 255 JAMES CURCIO FRANCE 6/26/2007 57.23 8 

 
 
 
  

 Result 400  
 

Boys  



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 8 599 MARIAM KAREEM U A E 1/25/2008 1:01.18 Q 

2 6 505 STEFANIA ALEXANDRA UTA ROMANIA 10/6/2007 1:02.61 Q 

3 1 187 NYKOLLI ALVES DA SILVA RANGEL BRAZIL 2/18/2006 1:03.98 q 

4 5 434 OUIAM NAZIH MOROCCO 4/3/2007 1:04.68 q 

5 2 225 IVA SUSAC CROATIA 8/26/2007 1:06.13  
 7 545 ZARA PIPAN SLOVENIA 8/21/2008 DNF  
 4 130 SUFIAN ABDULGHANI BAHRAIN 3/10/2007 DQ  
 3 368 DANIAH RASHED KUWAIT 7/17/2008 DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result  

1 8 609 DASIA DUNCAN USA 1/12/2008 1:02.02 Q 

2 4 263 ALICIA LOPEZ FRANCE 10/29/2007 1:02.18 Q 

3 2 186 LUANA CIBELE SOUSA CASTRO BRAZIL 4/8/2007 1:04.69 q 

4 7 547 MASA PODGORNIK SLOVENIA 5/17/2008 1:05.26 q 

5 3 238 CHISOM GRACE IHEAKA CYPRUS 9/12/2008 1:07.30  

6 1 152 SARA PONCHIONE BELGIUM 8/22/2006 1:07.82  
 5 415 KENYA MATURANA ZAGAL MÉXICO 1/21/2008 DNS  

 6 539 FATIMAH ALKHAIFAH SAUDI ARABIA 10/27/2009 DNS  

 
 
 
 FIRST 2 AND 4 BEST PERFORMANCES QUALIFYING FOR THE FINAL. 
 
 
 
  

 Result 400  
 

Girls Heats: 1 

Girls Heats: 2 
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Rank Lane  Bib Name Noc D O B Result 

1 7 599 MARIAM KAREEM U A E 1/25/2008 1:00.20 

2 5 263 ALICIA LOPEZ FRANCE 10/29/2007 1;01.26 

3 6 609 DASIA DUNCAN USA 1/12/2008 1:01.89 

4 4 505 STEFANIA ALEXANDRA UTA ROMANIA 10/6/2007 1:02.22 

5 8 187 NYKOLLI ALVES DA SILVA RANGEL BRAZIL 2/18/2006 1:02.78 

6 1 547 MASA PODGORNIK SLOVENIA 5/17/2008 1:04.42 

7 3 434 OUIAM NAZIH MOROCCO 4/3/2007 1:05.27 

8 2 186 LUANA CIBELE SOUSA CASTRO BRAZIL 4/8/2007 1:05.76 

 
 
 
 
 
  

 Result 400  
 

Girls 
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Rank BIB Name NOC D O B Result 

1 436 BELLAL MAHFOUD MOROCCO 2/26/2007 5:59:81 

2 394 MARIO FRANCISCO VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ MÉXICO 10/08/2007 6:04:56 

3 616 FEGHOUL ACHRAF ALGERIA 3/3/2007 6:14:61 

4 498 JERICO CADAG PHILIPPINES 11/7/2007 6:23:29 

5 290 ANTONIOS ZAMPELIS GREECE 11/29/2008 6:33:43 

6 511 OMAR ALMAMI SAUDI ARABIA 8/6/2006 6:42:72 

7 553 BOULOT ARTHUR SWITZERLAND 2/21/2007 6:48:63 

8 209 MAXIM KOLEV BULGARIA 2007 7:01:92 

9 397 TADEO GABRIEL LEAL LOPEZ MÉXICO 12/2/2006 7:38:62 

 139 MOHAMED HANAF BAHRAIN 3/1/2007 DNS 

 161 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS BRAZIL 11/25/2007 DNS 

 
 
 
  

 Result 
 

Boys 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank BIB Name NOC D O B Result 

1 433 AATIQA BOUKRYM MOROCCO 8/2/2006 6:54:34 

2 262 VALENTINE BASTIDE FRANCE 4/11/2007 6:54:56 

3 265 IOANNA STAMATOPOULOU GREECE 11/28/2008 6:56:69 

4 441 MARWA BEN CHRIFA MOROCCO 9/26/2007 7:00:38 

5 228 MARTA LEMIC CROATIA 2/15/2008 7:25:02 

6 191 JULIANY FRANCISCA DA COSTA BRAZIL 7/7/2007 7:35:21 

7 214 CHIEH-YU CHU CHINESE TAIPEI 4/21/2007 7:38:87 

8 223 HANA PERKOVIC CROATIA 6/8/2008 7:49:35 

9 396 MARIA JOSE RAMIREZ ROMERO MÉXICO 4/20/2007 8:35:59 

 
 
 
 
  

 Result 
 

Girls 
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Rank Name D O B Time Result 

1 THAILAND  40.60 1 

2 BAHRAIN  40.97 2 

3 HONG KONG CHINA   41.62 3 

4 P.R. CHINA  41.66 4 

5 BRAZIL  41.85 5 

6 SAUDI ARABIA  43.44 6 

7 NAMIBIA  43.48 7 

8 MEXICO  45.13 8 

9 GREECE  54.04 9 

 
 
 
 
  

 Result 4x100 M Final  
 

Boys  
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Rank Name D O B Time Result 

1 BAHRAIN  45.57 1 

2 HONG KONG CHINA   46.84 2 

3 P.R. CHINA  47.38 3 

4 BRAZIL  47.64 4 

5 THAILAND  47.78 5 

6 GREECE  48.78 6 

7 MEXICO  50.28 7 

8 NAMIBIA  51.72 8 

9 MALI  52.39 9 

10 BULGARIA  53.10 10 

11 INDIA  55.31 11 

 SAUDI ARABIA  DNF  

 
 
 
  

 Result 4x100 M Final 
 

Girls   
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Rank Name D O B Time Result 

1 THAILAND  1:52:26 1 

2 SAUDI ARABIA  1:54:21 2 

3 HONG KONG CHINA  1:54:92 3 

4 U A E  1:55:03 4 

5 BRAZIL  1:56:13 5 

6 P.R.CHINA  1:56:30 6 

7 CYPRUS  1:56:62 7 

8 FRANCE  1:57:14 8 

9 GREECE  1:58:84 9 

10 BELGIUM  1:59:53 10 

11 MÉXICO  2:10:28 11 

12 TÜRKİYE  2:18:33 12 

 BAHRAIN  DQ  

 ESTONIA  DNS  

 KUWAIT  DNS  

 
 
  

 
Result Medley 100-200-300-400m 

Final by heat 

Boys 
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Rank Name D O B Time Result 

1 BAHRAIN  2:09.89 1 

2 P.R.CHINA  2:13.64 2 

3 HONG KONG CHINA  2:14.95 3 

4 GREECE  2:15.77 4 

5 SLOVENIA  2:16.43 5 

6 TÜRKİYE  2:16.89 6 

7 CROATIA  2:17.15 7 

8 THAILAND  2:17.41 8 

9 FRANCE  2:19.59 9 

10 BRAZIL  2:22.77 10 

11 UGANDA  2:23.07 11 

12 MÉXICO  2:23.27 12 

 
  

 
Result Medley 100-200-300-400m 

Final by heat 

Girls     
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Rank Name D O B Time Result 

1 MOROCCO  4:21:96 1 

2 ALGERIA  4:32:58 2 

3 THAILAND  4:32:85 3 

4 BRAZIL  4:33:85 4 

5 MÉXICO  4:35:50 5 

6 P.R.CHINA  4:41:74 6 

7 GREECE  4:42:21 7 

8 BULGARIA  4:59:62 8 

9 SWITZERLAND  5:11:45 9 

 BAHRAIN  DNS  

 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
Result Medley 800-600-400-200m 

Final by heat 

Boys 
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Rank Name D O B Time Result 

1 P.R.CHINA  5:08.86 1 

2 UGANDA  5:12.81 2 

3 ROMANIA   5:15.35 3 

4 GREECE   5:18.85 4 

5 MOROCCO   5:19.65 5 

6 BRAZIL  5:20.86 6 

7 ALGERIA   5:46.10 7 

8 MÉXICO  6:28.08 8 

 
 

 
Result Medley 800-600-400-200m 

Final by heat 

Girls     
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Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Best Result  
1 W 2 W 3 W 

1 170 MURILO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS SILVA BRAZIL 7/4/2006 7.56 +0.78 -- - -- - 7.56 Q 
2 474 ZHUOFAN XU P.R.CHINA 3/28/2006 X -0.55 7.39 -0.98   7.39 Q 
3 254 REMI MOURIE FRANCE 4/23/2008 7.15 +0.03 7.26 +0.05  - 7.26 Q 
4 365 ABDULLAH ALAZMI KUWAIT 11/26/2006 7.01 -0.61 6.92 +0.41 7.25 +0.02 7.25 Q 
5 462 PRECIOUS EBITIMI OPINION NIGERIA 5/15/2007 7.13 +0.03 X +0.05 7.08 -0.02 7.13 q 
6 163 RENAN FIRAKAWA AKAMINEE BRAZIL 10/30/2006 7.04 +0.22 6.64 +1.11 - - 7.04 q 
7 294 YUK PUI TSANG HONG KONG CHINA 12/11/2007 6.94 +0.21 6.80 +0.70 6.81 -0.55 6.95 q 
8 114 VAHE ARZUMANYAN ARMENIA 6/20/2006 X -0.71 X -0.18 6.87 -0.21 6.87 q 
9 427 MATIJA VOJVODIC MONTENEGRO 8/28/2006 6.51 +0.27 6.77 +0.62 6.85 +1.65 6.85 q 
10 295 TSZ HIN BOSCO LEUNG HONG KONG CHINA 1/19/2008 6.51 -0.24 6.83 -0.52 6.33 -1.10 6.83 q 
11 105 SEGHIR SOUHAIB ALGERIA 5/25/2006 6.70 -0.86 X -0.50 6.80 -1.28 6.80 q 
12 302 MAN LONG YEUNG HONG KONG CHINA 11/10/2007 6.06 -0.14 6.74 -0.11 6.45 -0.13 6.74 q 

13 250 RON SEBASTIAN PUIESTEE ESTONIA 4/28/2007 X -0.86 6.57 -0.16 6.58 +0.38 6.58  

14 516 FAISAL ALASMARI SAUDI ARABIA 5/22/2008 6.46 +0.02 6.26 -0.48 6.21 -0.04 6.46  

15 108 BENNAI MOHAMED OMAR ALGERIA 5/28/2007 X -0.15 6.42 +0.21 6.37 -0.89 6.42  

16 475 HUAYONG ZHANG P.R.CHINA 1/3/2006 X -0.20 6.42 -1.24 X -0.68 6.42  

17 533 ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA 9/1/2008 6.43 -0.33 6.41 -0.41 6.28 +0.60 6.43  

18 500 NICOLA DINEV QUEBEC 7/13/2009 6.29 +0.59 6.41 +0.00 6.43 +0.29 6.43  

19 581 KORAY UYGUN TÜRKİYE 1/3/2008 5.68 +0.64 6.13 +0.18 6.30 -0.35 6.30  

20 206 NIKOLA KAISHEV BULGARIA 9/28/2008 6.16 +0.24 5.84 +0.89 5.97 +0.30 6.16  

21 373 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH KUWAIT 4/19/2008 5.89 -0.24 6.15 +0.04 5.86 -0.79 6.15  

22 138 IRFAN YOUSAF BAHRAIN 2/4/2009 5.99 +0.10 5.90 +0.78 5.94 -0.47 5.99  

23 408 CESAR JESUS GARZA CAVAZOS MÉXICO 11/30/2006 5.96 -0.28 5.87 -0.46 5.92 -0.01 5.96  

 Result  
 

boys   Qualifying  
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24 414 RODRIGO DEMIAN BALDERAS ANGELES MÉXICO 7/23/2008 5.61 -0.25 5.72 -0.58 5.30 -0.46 5.72  

25 227 TIN MESTROVIC CROATIA 6/1/2007 5.46 -0.35 5.17 -0.45 5.69 -0.73 5.69  

26 205 VESELIN MLADENOV BULGARIA 4/1/2006 5.34 +0.14 5.52 -0.22 5.46 -0.29 5.52  

27 122 SEAN CHRISTIAN COTTON BAHRAIN 11/20/2008 X +0.50 5.23 -0.23 X -0.51 5.23  

28 360 VEER AKASH BARMECHA INDIA 12/11/2008 5.04 -0.66 4.86 -0.25 5.10 +0.10 5.10  

29 389 JEREMY CASSAR MALTA 10/21/2006 5.02 -0.04 -- - -- - 5.02  

30 551 ERTAN SACHA SWITZERLAND 9/9/2008 X -0.44 4.63 +0.10 X +0.02 4.63  

31 580 ALI TUNC TÜRKİYE 1/1/2006 3.48 +0.07 __-- - -- - 3.48  

 264 SARANTIS TZELEPIS GREECE 1/1/2008 X -0.25 X +0.38 X -0.43 NM  

 349 SREEHARI NANDHAN INDIA 1/14/2009  -  -  - DNS  
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Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 

Attempt 

Best Result  

1 W 2 W 3 W 4 W 

1 474 ZHUOFAN XU P.R.CHINA 3/28/2006 7.46 -1.26 7.30 +0.57 X +0.53 X -1.32 7.46 1 
2 365 ABDULLAH ALAZMI KUWAIT 11/26/2006 7.41 +1.05 7.21 +0.31 6.99 -1.70 X -0.15 7.41 2 
3 170 MURILO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS  BRAZIL 7/4/2006 X -1.72 7.00 -0.45 7.35 -0.16 5.73 -0.14 7.35 3 
4 254 REMI MOURIE FRANCE 4/23/2008 7.14 +0.14 7.02 -0.60 7.27 +0.20 7.14 +0.17 7.27  
5 163 RENAN FIRAKAWA AKAMINEE BRAZIL 10/30/2006 X -0.35 7.23 +0.64 X -0.03 7.08 +1.00 7.23  
6 462 PRECIOUS EBITIMI OPINION NIGERIA 5/15/2007 7.15 -0.20 X -0.34 7.19 -0.45 5.40 +0.27 7.19  
7 114 VAHE ARZUMANYAN ARMENIA 6/20/2006 6.89 -0.26 6.83 -0.36 6.36 -0.28 6.89 -0.24 6.89  
8 295 TSZ HIN BOSCO LEUNG HONG KONG CHINA 1/19/2008 6.44 -0.04 6.89 -0.11 6.82 +0.53 X X 6.89  
9 427 MATIJA VOJVODIC MONTENEGRO 8/28/2006 6.70 +0.39 6.89 -0.68 X +0.49 X X 6.89  
10 105 SEGHIR SOUHAIB ALGERIA 5/25/2006 6.68 -0.45 6.64 -0.60 6.60 +0.08 X X 6.68  
11 302 MAN LONG YEUNG HONG KONG CHINA 11/10/2007 6.26 -0.15 6.65 +0.25 X -0.28 X X 6.65  
12 294 YUK PUI TSANG HONG KONG CHINA 12/11/2007 4.89 -0.60 6.53 -0.21 6.62 -0.89 4.52 X 6.62  

 Result  
 

boys   
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Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Result 
1 W 2 W 3 W BEST 

1 480 MORONG LIANG P.R.CHINA 4/12/2009 5.89 -0.36  -  - 5.89 Q 
2 312 WAI YIN JIA HONG KONG CHINA 11/26/2006 5.84 -0.01 5.82 -0.10 5.56 -0.03 5.84 q 
3 259 SOUDATOU NIANG FRANCE 12/12/2007 5.81 -1.14 × +1.40 5.61 -0.04 5.81 q 
4 326 VIKTORIA MOLNAR HUNGARY 11/4/2007 × +0.68 5.80 -0.09 3.89 +0.07 5.80 q 
5 482 HUI ZHOU P.R.CHINA 1/8/2006 5.76 -0.42 5.61 +0.37  - 5.76 q 
6 315 HIU YEE LIE HONG KONG CHINA 3/1/2007 5.74 +0.28 5.46 -0.87 5.61 +0.66 5.74 q 
7 286 MARIA ANNA ZAFEIRIDOU GREECE 5/24/2007 5.72 -0.04 5.64 +0.23  - 5.72 q 
8 323 YIU GI JANICE CHEUNG HONG KONG CHINA 1/28/2008 5.54 -0.47 5.29 -0.12 - - 5.54 q 
9 115 SOFIA JAVAKHYAN ARMENIA 12/22/2007 × -1.80 5.19 -0.20 × +0.14 5.19 q 
10 501 LIVIA ELISABETH BOURGEOIS QUEBEC 12/7/2008 5.16 +0.81 4.96 -0.75 5.03 -0.66 5.16 q 
11 458 ALEXANDRA VERONIQUE SCHEEPERS NAMIBIA 6/7/2009 5.02 +0.61 4.91 -0.16 5.15 +0.25 5.15 q 
12 429 ZARHLOUL YASSMINE MOROCCO 11/26/2006 5.14 +0.80 4.78 +0.23 4.88 -0.06 5.11 q 
13 178 WANDA SOCORRO DA SILVA BRAZIL 4/10/2006 5.10 +0.76 3.66 -1.00 × -0.38 5.10  

14 185 KARINE ESTEFANE MARTINS BRAZIL 5/27/2008 4.91 -0.13 × +1.60 4.79 +0.61 4.91  
15 425 CAMILA GOMEZ CAMPUZANO MÉXICO 6/7/2007 4.87 +0.35 4.66 +1.29 4.78 +0.09 4.87  
16 199 TEYA IVANOVA BULGARIA 10/6/2007 4.83 +0.17 4.77 +0.32 × +0.47 4.83  

17 421 VALENTINA GUZMAN AGUILAR MÉXICO 3/28/2008 4.80 -1.49 4.74 0.80 4.66 -0.01 4.80  
18 576 ZEYNEP KAYA TÜRKİYE 2/1/2006 4.80 +0.88 -  - - 4.80  
19 422 SOFIA MIJANGOS GAXOET MÉXICO 7/24/2007 4.78 -0.37 4.23 -0.72 - - 4.78  
20 573 AKOU LEIGHT EKLOU TOGO 6/28/2006 4.52 +0.69 4.61 +0.04 4.66 +1.34 4.66  
21 195 GABRIELA YANKOVA BULGARIA 7/12/2008 4.65 -0.15 4.64 +0.18 4.56 -0.84 4.65  
22 407 DANNA PAOLA REVILLA PRECIADO MÉXICO 4/1/2006 4.63 -0.52 × +0.14 4.50 +0.58 4.63  
23 345 DIYA JOSHI INDIA 9/18/2008 4.32 -0.25 × +0.01 4.60 -0.07 4.60  

 Result  
 

Girls Qualifying  
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QUALIFYCATION LIMIT 5.85 M OR 12 BEST PERFORMANCES. 
 
 
 
  

24 557 VAN DALEN AISHA SWITZERLAND 7/2/2008 4.43 +0.32 4.37 +0.68 4.14 +0.01 4.43  
25 383 TRAORE KADIATOU MALI 8/9/2007 4.07 -0.29 4.20 -0.55 4.34 +0.82 4.34  

26 575 EDA NUR TULUM TÜRKİYE 7/4/2006 4.28 -0.10  -  - 4.28  
27 348 AARNA KUMAR INDIA 9/26/2009 4.12 +0.32 3.82 +0.19 × +1.29 4.12  
28 537 FATIMAH ALSADAH SAUDI ARABIA 1/12/2008 3.79 -0.62 4.05 -0.57 4.03 +0.37 4.05  
29 502 MAI-ANN BEAUDET QUEBEC 1/10/2008 3.82 +0.11 3.82 +0.61 3.93 -0.29 3.93  
30 362 SAASHVI LALIT JOGANI INDIA 12/21/2006 3.43 -1.74 3.74 +0.15 3.30 +0.36 3.74  
31 358 TIYA DEEP CHOPRA INDIA 2/11/2009 × -0.04 3.71 -0.51 × +0.30 3.71  
 555 BRAAT FOSCA SWITZERLAND 5/8/2008 × -0.90 × -0.65 × -0.39 × NM 
 619 LINN HTET INDIA 4/16/2008        DNS 
 557 VAN DALEN AISHA SWITZERLAND 7/2/2008        DNS 
 351 RHEA ANJALI PINTO INDIA 5/23/2009        DNS 
 356 SANISSKA JIGAR SAWLA INDIA 9/5/2009        DNS 



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  

Rank  Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Best Result  
1 W 2 W 3 W 4 W 

1 480 MORONG LIANG P.R.CHINA 4/12/2009 5.99 +0.02 5.82 -0.55 5.91 -0.85 6.27 -1.16 6.27 1 
2 259 SOUDATOU NIANG FRANCE 12/12/2007 5.81 -0.02 5.32 -1.63 X +0.52 6.14 +0.31 6.14 2 
3 286 MARIA ANNA ZAFEIRIDOU GREECE 5/24/2007 5.69 +0.23 X -0.31 5.89 0.50 X -0.05 5.89 3 
4 312 WAI YIN JIA HONG KONG CHINA 11/26/2006 5.67 +0.03 5.70 -0.24 5.64 -0.62 X +0.94 5.70  
5 315 HIU YEE LIE HONG KONG CHINA 3/1/2007 X +0.03 X -0.60 5.53 -0.13 5.65 -0.90 5.65  
6 482 HUI ZHOU P.R.CHINA 1/8/2006 5.51 -0.23 5.52 0.24 X -0.16 X -1.18 5.52  
7 323 YIU GI JANICE CHEUNG HONG KONG CHINA 1/28/2008 X +0.52 5.36 -0.06 X -0.25 5.43 +0.03 5.43  
8 326 VIKTORIA MOLNAR HUNGARY 11/4/2007 5.43 -1.71 X -1.67 X -1.40 X +0.03 5.43  
9 115 SOFIA JAVAKHYAN ARMENIA 12/22/2007 X +0.42 5.33 -0.42 5.21 0.81 X  5.33  
10 458 ALEXANDRA VERONIQUE  NAMIBIA 6/7/2009 5.31 +0.49 X +0.75 4.99 -0.36 X  5.31  
11 501 LIVIA ELISABETH BOURGEOIS QUEBEC 12/7/2008 3.55 -1.45 4.82 -0.35 4.99 -1.42 X  4.99  
12 429 ZARHLOUL YASSMINE MOROCCO 11/26/2006 3.89 -1.36 4.91 -0.48 4.77 -1.26 X  4.91  

 Result  
 

Girls  
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Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Best Result 
1 WIND: 2 WIND: 3 WIND: 4 WIND: 

1 475 HUAYONG ZHANG P.R.CHINA 1/3/2006 15.21 +0.26 -  -    15.21 1 
2 253 EMMANUEL IDINNA FRANCE 8/10/2007 X -1.50 14.21 -0.13 14.96 -1.04   14.96 2 
3 233 ANTRANIK SARKIS ASHDJIAN CYPRUS 7/27/2006 X +0.48 14.60 +0.41 -    14.60 3 
4 169 DAVI SOUZA DE LIMA BRAZIL 6/23/2008 14.39 -0.60 14.20 -0.53 14.59 -1.39   14.59 4 
5 462 PRECIOUS EBITIMI OPINION NIGERIA 5/15/2007 14.26 +0.40 X -0.43 14.59 -0.81   14.59 5 
6 300 TIN LONG YEUNG HONG KONG CHINA  9/22/2007 14.20 -0.06 13.83 +0.65 12.84 +1.27   14.20 6 
7 303 CHEONG LOK WAI HONG KONG CHINA  5/10/2008 13.69 -0.84 13.72 -0.33 14.09 -0.51   14.09 7 
8 285 ARESENIOS KOULOURIS GREECE  31/10/2007 13.38 -1.29 13.40 -0.43 14.03 +0.31   14.03 8 
9 108 BENNAI MOHAMED OMAR ALGERIA 5/28/2007 13.69 -0.77 X -0.12 13.89 +0.44   13.89 9 

10 117 MANUK HOVHANNISYAN ARMENIA 7/16/2008 X -0.74 13.69 -1.23 13.77 +0.05   13.77 10 
11 533 ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMMED KSA 9/1/2008 13.30 -1.55 13.57 -0.92 12.13 +0.07   13.57 11 
12 405 JENNER FERIA BASAURI MÉXICO 4/22/2007 12.77 -0.16 X +0.23 13.39 -1.27   13.39 12 
13 532 ALI AL BATHR KSA 8/22/2008 X +0.81 X -0.35 13.37 +0.37   13.37  
14 408 CESAR JESUS GARZA CAVAZOS MÉXICO 11/30/2006 12.05 -0.46 12.31 +0.02 12.18 -043   12.32  
15 105 SEGHIR SOUHAIB ALGERIA 5/25/2006 X -0.33 13.27 -0.55 12.98 -0.09   13.27  

 410 ANDRES PAEZ DE LA GARZA MÉXICO 3/19/2007 X -1.76 -  -    NM  
 349 SREEHARI NANDHAN INDIA 1/14/2009 X -0.46 X -0.69 X +0.85   NM  
 162 WANDESSON MARLHON GOMES VIEIRA BRAZIL 7/4/2006 -  -      DNS  
 248 SAVVA NOVIKOV ESTONIA 8/13/2006         DNS  
 364 AYUSH MOHAN INDIA 2/20/2008         DNS  

 Result  
 

Boys  Qualifying  
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Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt +Wind 

Result 
1 W 2 W 3 W 4 W BEST 

1 475 HUAYONG ZHANG P.R.CHINA 1/3/2006 15.52 +0.56 X +1.28 15.49 -0.56 X  15.52 1 

2 253 EMMANUEL IDINNA FRANCE 8/10/2007 15.48 +0.41 X  13.17 +0.03 X  15.48 2 

3 233 ANTRANIK SARKIS ASHDJIAN CYPRUS 7/27/2006 15.03 -0.03 14.89 -0.11 14.69 +0.11 -0.39  15.03 3 

4 462 PRECIOUS EBITIMI OPINION NIGERIA 5/15/2007 14.65 -0.28 15.01 -0.82 14.58 -1.26 14.43 +0.71 15.01 4 

5 169 DAVI SOUZA DE LIMA BRAZIL 6/23/2008 13.23 -0.71 13.95 -0.43 14.21 +0.11 14.49 -0.65 14.49 5 

6 108 BENNAI MOHAMED OMAR ALGERIA 5/28/2007 X -1.96 14.41 -1.29 14.34 -0.84 14.14 +0.41 14.41 6 
7 303 CHEONG LOK WAI HONG KONG CHINA 5/10/2008 13.70 +0.56 14.19 -0.20  +0.91 14.23 -0.67 14.23 7 

8 300 TIN LONG YEUNG HONG KONG CHINA 9/22/2007 13.82 -0.09 13.54 -0.68 14.08 +1.12 13.77 +0.59 14.08 8 

9 117 MANUK HOVHANNISYAN ARMENIA 7/16/2008 14 +0.20 X -0.82 14.03 -0.32 X  14.03 9 
10 285 ARESENIOS KOULOURIS GREECE 2007 X -0.78 X -0.18 13.92 -0.07 X  13.92 10 

11 533 ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMMED SAUDI ARABIA 9/1/2008 13.62 +2.61 X -0.23 13.22 +0.33 X  13.62 11 
12 405 JENNER FERIA BASAURI MÉXICO 4/22/2007 12.74 -0.20 12.71 -0.13 12.66 +1.60 X  12.74 12 

 Result  
 

Boys 
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Rank Bib Name NOC D o B 
Attempt 

Result 
1 2 3 4 Best 

1 482 Hui ZHOU P.R.China 1/8/2006 12.55 - -  12.55 Q 

2 504 DARIA MARIA VRINCEANU ROMANIA 3/27/2008 12.45 - -  12.45 Q 

3 287 MELINA ZARAGKA GREECE 1/19/2007 X 12.02 X  12.02 Q 

4 183 Maria Eduarda DE OLIVEIRA Brazil 7/2/2009 X x 11.97  11.97 q 

5 258 Tessa CLAMY FRANCE 10/10/2008 11.86 X -  11.86 q 

6 574 Esmanur BiRDEL TÜRKİYE 5/26/2008 11.74 11.52 11.72  11.74 q 

7 202 Denitsa Uzunova Bulgaria 4/10/2006 11.52 11.07 X  11.52 q 

8 185 Karine Estefane Martins Brazil 5/27/2008 10.71 X 11.28  11.28 q 

9 422 SOFIA MIJANGOS GAXOET México 7/24/2007 10.60 10.63 10.77  10.77 q 

10 429 ZARHLOUL YASSMINE MOROCCO 11/26/2006 X 10.25 10.50  10.50 q 

11 398 OSIRIS ANAHI PONTIFES MOLINAR México 9/1/2006 10.22 9.63 X  10.22 q 

12 556 Dovgopola Aleksandra Switzerland 11/7/2008 10.00 9.54 9.63  10.00 q 

 557 van Dalen Aisha Switzerland 7/2/2008 X X X  NM  

 351 RHEA ANJALI PINTO INDIA 5/23/2009 X X X  NM  

 347 JASMINE CHOUDHARY India 6/11/2009 - - -  DNS  

 348 AARNA KUMAR India 9/26/2009 - - -  DNS  

 Result  
 

Girls 
 

Qualifying  
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Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt +Wind 

Result 
1 2 3 4 BEST 

1 482 HUI ZHOU P.R.CHINA 1/8/2006 12.56 13.19 13.15 X 13.19 1 
2 504 DARIA MARIA VRINCEANU ROMANIA 3/27/2008 11.56 12.21 13.05 12.43 13.05 2 
3 287 MELINA ZARAGKA GREECE 1/19/2007 12.49 X X 12.25 12.49 3 
4 183 MARIA EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRA BRAZIL 7/2/2009 12.12 11.91 12.10 11.90 12.12 4 
5 258 TESSA CLAMY FRANCE 10/10/2008 11.62 12.08 11.76 11.67 12.08 5 
6 574 ESMANUR BIRDEL TÜRKİYE 5/26/2008 12.00 11.35 X 12.06 12.06 6 
7 185 KARINE ESTEFANE MARTINS BRAZIL 5/27/2008 11.32 11.39 11.39 X 11.39 7 
8 422 SOFIA MIJANGOS GAXOET MÉXICO 7/24/2007 X 10.49 10.24 10.69 10.69 8 
9 398 OSIRIS ANAHI PONTIFES MOLINAR MÉXICO 9/1/2006 X 10.34 X X 10.34 9 

10 556 DOVGOPOLA ALEKSANDRA SWITZERLAND 11/7/2008 10.05 10.02 9.88 X 10.05 10 
 202 DENITSA UZUNOVA BULGARIA 4/10/2006 X X X X X NM 
 429 ZARHLOUL YASSMINE MOROCCO 11/26/2006 ـ ـ ـ - - DNS 

 Result  
 

girls 
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R Bib Name Noc D O B 

Attempt 
Best Result 

170 175 180 185 190 195 200 203 206 210 215 

1 469 JUNJIE GAO P.R.CHINA 6/23/2006 -   O                              190 1 
2 135 AHMED SABRI MAHMOOD BAHRAIN 8/18/2007 - - - O                              185 2 
3 301 PAK HEI LAI HONG KONG CHINA 3/20/2007 -   O                              180 3 
4 162 WANDESSON MARLHON GOMES BRAZIL 7/4/2006 -   O                              185 4 
5 371 KHALEEL ALQATTAN KUWAIT 9/26/2007 -   O                              180 5 
6 242 KYPRIANOS LIASIS CYPRUS 10/12/2007 -   O                              175 6 
7 248 SAVVA NOVIKOV ESTONIA 13/08/2006 -   X O                             175 7 
8 500 NICOLA DINEV QUEBEC 7/13/2009 O                                 170 8 
9 205 VESELIN MLADENOV BULGARIA 4/1/2006 O                                 170 9 

10 147 ELIE DUMOULIN BELGIUM 10/25/2006 O   O                              170 10 
11 284 IOANNIS TSORLIANOS GREECE 7/24/2007 -   O                              175 11 
12 410 ANDRES PAEZ DE LA GARZA MÉXICO 3/19/2007 O                                 170 12 

 350 VISHAL PRAJWAL VADAPALLI INDIA 12/5/2008 X X X                               170  
 360 VEER AKASH BARMECHA INDIA 12/11/2008 X X X                               170  
 364 AYUSH MOHAN INDIA 2/20/2008 X X X                               170  

 Result  
 

Boys Qualifying  
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R BIB NAME NOC D O B 

Attempt 
Best Result 

170 175 180 185 190 195 200 203 206 210 215 

1 469 JUNJIE GAO P.R.CHINA 6/23/2006             O   - - - O   - - - O   O   O   215 1 
2 135 AHMED SABRI MAHMOOD BAHRAIN 8/18/2007          O   O   O   X O  O   X X X       203 2 
3 301 PAK HEI LAI HONG KONG 

CHINA 
3/20/2007             O   X X O O   O   X X X       203 3 

4 162 WANDESSON MARLHON GOMES BRAZIL 7/4/2006          O   O   O   X O  X O  X X X       203  
5 242 KYPRIANOS LIASIS CYPRUS 10/12/2007          O   O   X O  O   X X O          203  
6 371 KHALEEL ALQATTAN KUWAIT 9/26/2007       O   O   O   X X X                190  
7 284 IOANNIS TSORLIANOS GREECE 7/24/2007    X O  O   O   O   X X X                190  
8 500 NICOLA DINEV QUEBEC 7/13/2009    O   O   O   X O  X X X                190  
9 205 VESELIN MLADENOV BULGARIA 4/1/2006 O   O   O   O   X X X                   185  

10 147 ELIE DUMOULIN BELGIUM 10/25/2006 O   X O  O   X X X                      180  
11 248 SAVVA NOVIKOV ESTONIA 13/08/2006    O   X O  X X X                      180  

 410 ANDRES PAEZ DE LA GARZA MÉXICO 3/19/2007 X X X                               NM  

Boys 

 Result  
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QUALIFYCATION LIMIT 1.70 M OR 12 BEST PERFORMANCES.  
 
  

R BIB NAME NOC D O B 1.35 140 145 150 155 160 Best  Result 

1 183 MARIA EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRA BRAZIL 7/2/2009                O   160 1 
2 200 NATALI KOSTOVA BULGARIA 12/8/2007 .            O   O   160 2 
3 213 PEI-HSUAN LIN CHINESE TAIPEI 10/11/2007             -   O   160 3 
4 377 YASMEEN ROY KUWAIT 6/28/2009       O   O   O   O   160 4 
5 260 YMAN OSSIE TCHIENGUE FRANCE 12/13/2007                O   160 5 
6 268 ATHANASIA ZAFEIRI GREECE 9/9/2008          O   X O  O   160 6 
7 202 DENITSA UZUNOVA BULGARIA 4/10/2006    O   O   O   O   X O  160 7 
8 225 IVA SUSAC CROATIA 8/26/2007       X O  O   O   X O  160 8 
9 318 HONG CHING KATELYN YIU HONG KONG CHINA 1/16/2008       O   O   O   X O  160 9 

10 319 ZHICHU YANG HONG KONG CHINA 8/23/2007             O   X O  160 10 
11 420 ANA SOFIA FRIJLING RAMOS MÉXICO 8/21/2007 X O  O   O   X O  O   X X . 155 11 
12 310 HOI LAM YIU HONG KONG CHINA 2/3/2007    X O  O   O   X X O X X . 155 12 
13 458 ALEXANDRA VERONIQUE  NAMIBIA 6/7/2009             X X O X X X 155  

 362 SAASHVI LALIT JOGANI INDIA 12/21/2006 X X X                NM  
 359 MAHI VISHAL SHAH INDIA 4/16/2008 X X X                NM  
 584 CHEKWEMOI FELISTER UGANDA 8/15/2007                   DNS  

 Result  
 

Girls  Qualifying   
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R Bib Name Noc D O B 135 140 145 150 155 160 165 170 175 180 185 Best Result 

1 183 MARIA EDUARDA DE  BRAZIL 7/2/2009                O   O   O   O   O   X X X 180 1 

3 213 PEI-HSUAN LIN CHINESE TAIPEI 10/11/2007                -   O   O   O   X O  X X X 180 2 
5 260 YMAN OSSIE TCHIENGUE FRANCE 12/13/2007                -   O   O   O   X X O X X X 180 3 
2 200 NATALI KOSTOVA BULGARIA 12/8/2007                O   O   O   O   X X X    175  

4 377 YASMEEN ROY KUWAIT 6/28/2009       O   O   O   O   O   X X O X X X       170  
10 319 ZHICHU YANG HONG KONG CHINA 8/23/2007             O   O   X O  X X O X X X       170  

8 225 IVA SUSAC CROATIA 8/26/2007          O   O   O   O   X            165  

6 268 ATHANASIA ZAFEIRI GREECE 9/9/2008             O   X X X                155  
7 202 DENITSA UZUNOVA BULGARIA 4/10/2006          O   O   X X X                155  

9 318 HONG CHING KATELYN YIU HONG KONG CHINA 1/16/2008          O   O   X X X                155  

11 420 ANA SOFIA FRIJLING RAMOS MÉXICO 8/21/2007          O   X X X                   150  

12 310 HOI LAM YIU HONG KONG CHINA 2/3/2007          X O  X X X                   150  

 Result  
 

Girls  
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Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Result 
3.80 400 420 440 460 470 480 490 Best 

1 257 ALOIS GELLENS FRANCE 10/5/2007 -   -   -   O   O   O   × × ×    470 1 

2 147 ELIE DUMOULIN BELGIUM 10/25/2006 -   O   × O  O   × × ×          440 2 

6 275 PETROS PRIFTIS GREECE 5/29/2007 -   -   O   × O  × × ×          440 3 

3 168 KAUAN LIMA BATISTA BRAZIL 10/2/2007 × O  O   O   × × ×             420  

4 375 MAHDI ALSEBAGHAH KUWAIT 4/29/2009 -   O   × × ×                400  

 517 MOHAMMED ALQUDAIHI SAUDI ARABIA 10/16/2007 -   -                     NM  

 163 RENAN FIRAKAWA  BRAZIL 10/30/2006                         DNS  

 Result Pole Vault Final  
 

Boys 
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Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Best Result 
350 360 370 380 

1 271 ANASTASIA BOUMPOULIDI GREECE 5/20/2008 -   O   -   O   4.00 1 

2 184 FERNANDA BUENO MEURER IGNACIO BRAZIL 12/30/2006             2.80 2 

 RESULT Pole Vault Final 
 

Girls  
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Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Result 
1 2 3 Best 

1 476 HAOYANG LIU P.R.CHINA 11/10/2006 19.79 - - 19.79 Q 

2 578 BATUHAN OZDEMIR TÜRKİYE 9/1/2006 18.78 - - 18.78 Q 

3 621 ALESSANDRO BORGES SOARES BRAZIL 4/2/2007 18.77 - - 18.77 Q 

4 137 KAREEM ABDUMAHDHI BAHRAIN 9/22/2007 17.57 X - 17.57 q 

5 431 AHMED BENNANI MOROCCO 10/3/2006 16.53 16.52 16.55 16.55 q 

6 376 ABDULRAHMAN ALQAHTANI KUWAIT 5/13/2007 16.22 X X 16.22 q 

7 595 SALEM YOUSUF SALEM AL MEQBAALI U A E 3/17/2008 14.92 15.39 X 15.39 q 

8 536 AHMED ALMIDRAMAH KSA 5/8/2008 14.58 14.99 14.31 14.99 q 

9 424 JORGE EDUARDO GAMBOA TAMAY MÉXICO 3/10/2006 13.78 14.71 X 14.71 q 

10 450 BURGER WILHELM OELOFSEN NAMIBIA 9/17/2007 14.32 14.50 14.26 14.50 q 

11 308 WEIDONG ZHANG HONG KONG CHINA  5/10/2008 14.42 14.19 14.29 14.42 q 

12 454 LODEWIKUS L'WYK VILJOEN NAMIBIA 6/8/2009 13.92 14.05 X 14.05 q 

13 204 GEORGI ILIEV BULGARIA 8/8/2006 13.84 13.87 13.35 13.87  

14 203 ARTUR NEDEV BULGARIA 5/14/2006 11.99 X  13.08  

15 618 RODRIGO TELLO  MÉXICO 10/30/2007 12.48 12.60 12.76 12.76  

16 554 ROBEL ALAN SWITZERLAND 6/29/2008 X 11.13 10.54 11.13  

17 419 FRANCISCO GARCIA CIRILO LLAGUNO MÉXICO 10/27/2006 10.43 X 10.61 10.61  

18 497 MOHID MUNAWAR MIRZA PAKISTAN 11/22/2007 9.39 8.98 8.98 9.39  

19 493 RAFAY SHAHZAD PAKISTAN 3/14/2008 9.12 9.10 9.15 9.15  

20 489 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN F CHADHAR PAKISTAN 8/2/2009 6.04 6.28 - 6.28  

 494 MUHAMMAD BEHRAM KHAN PAKISTAN 1/17/2009 X - - - NM 

 492 ABDULLAH YOUSAF PAKISTAN 11/29/2008 - - - - DNS 

QUALIFYCATION LIMIT 18.50 M OR 12 BEST PERFORMANCES. 

 Result Shot put  
 

Boys  Qualifying: 
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Rank  Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Result  

1 2 3 4 Best  

1 621 ALESSANDRO BORGES SOARES BRAZIL 4/2/2007 18.75 20.59 19.84 19.10 20.59 1 

2 476 HAOYANG LIU P.R.CHINA 11/10/2006 19.90 20.01 19.35 20.20 20.20 2 

3 578 BATUHAN OZDEMIR TÜRKİYE 9/1/2006 18.42 18.47 18.60 18.71 18.71 3 

4 137 KAREEM ABDUMAHDHI BAHRAIN 9/22/2007 X 17.41 18.16 X 18.16  

5 376 ABDULRAHMAN ALQAHTANI KUWAIT 5/13/2007 X X X 16.64 16.64  

6 431 AHMED BENNANI MOROCCO 10/3/2006 16.56 X 15.61 16.15 16.56  

7 308 WEIDONG ZHANG HONG KONG CHINA  5/10/2008 14.76 14.59 14.86 15.22 15.22  

8 424 JORGE EDUARDO GAMBOA TAMAY MÉXICO 3/10/2006 14.16 15.11 X 14.15 15.11  

9 536 AHMED ALMIDRAMAH KSA 5/8/2008 X 14.49 15.05 14.66 15.05  

10 450 BURGER WILHELM OELOFSEN NAMIBIA 9/17/2007 X 14.52 14.62 14.35 14.62  

11 454 LODEWIKUS L'WYK VILJOEN NAMIBIA 6/8/2009 13.54 13.57 X 14.59 14.59  

12 595 SALEM YOUSUF SALEM AL MEQBAALI U A E 3/17/2008 13.59 14.30 X X 14.30  

 Result Shot put Final 
 

Boys  
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Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Result 
1 2 3 4 Best 

1 212 CHING-YUAN CHIANG CHINESE TAIPEI 12/31/2006 17.59 X X  17.59 1 
2 277 MARIA RAFAILIDOU GREECE 1/29/2007 16.20 15.88 15.75  16.20 2 
3 180 EDIMARA ALVES DE JESUS BRAZIL 12/10/2007 15.37 15.78 15.15  15.78 3 
4 484 ZIYI YAN P.R.CHINA 5/22/2008 15.58 15.49 X  15.58 4 
5 236 MARINA HADJICOSTA CYPRUS 2/8/2009 15.40 14.80 X  15.40 5 
6 591 ANHELINA SHEPEL UKRAINE 7/14/2008 X 15.35 X  15.35 6 
7 612 MALAYNA MALLORY USA 1/19/2007 X 12.79 13.60  13.60 7 
8 182 RAYSSA RAMOS VIEIRA DE LIMA BRAZIL 11/6/2006 11.92 12.47 11.61  12.47 8 
9 614 RILEY VAUGHN USA 12/24/2008 X 12.35 11.48  12.35 9 
10 314 YAN TING JENNIFER CHUNG HONG KONG CHINA 5/24/2007 10.64 11.16 10.17  11.16 10 
11 426 ALANA PAOLA ARMENTA VALDEZ MÉXICO 3/12/2007 X 8.98 11.08  11.08 11 
12 151 MANON BONETTI BELGIUM 9/13/2007 10.61 10.55 10.15  10.61 12 
20 550 LANA LESNIK SLOVENIA 1/25/2007 10.01 10.24 9.35  10.24  
19 518 LEEN ALSHONIFI SAUDI ARABIA 3/15/2009 9.32 10.12 10.13  10.13  
18 423 ROXANA ALMADA VALENZUELA MÉXICO 2/13/2006 8.80 9.41 8.64  9.41  
17 402 MARCELA RODRIGUEZ ESCARENO MÉXICO 3/12/2008 6.85 8.71 8.05  8.71  
14 354 YASHVIKA REDDY BORRA INDIA 5/18/2007 7.80 6.85 7.92  7.92  
16 393 FERNANDA ALDRETE DAHUABE MÉXICO 9/21/2006 7.92 7.25 7.79  7.92  
15 355 DEEPSHIKA REDDY NELLORE INDIA 7/7/2007 7.16 X 6.56  7.16  
13 334 ANIKA MADHUR TODI INDIA 2/27/2009 X 6.53 6.66  6.66  
22 559 JANOUDI SORAYA SWITZERLAND 1/26/2008 5.46 6.02 X  6.02  
21 555 BRAAT FOSCA SWITZERLAND 5/8/2008  4.83 X  4.83  

 Result  
 

Girls Qualifying   
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Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt  

Result 
1 2 3 4 Best 

1 212 CHING-YUAN CHIANG CHINESE TAIPEI 12/31/2006 18.93 19.25 19.50 17.49 19.50 1 
2 484 ZIYI YAN P.R.CHINA 5/22/2008 X 16.81 16.62 16.94 16.94 2 
3 277 MARIA RAFAILIDOU GREECE 1/29/2007 15.93 X 15.92 16.66 16.66 3 
4 180 EDIMARA ALVES DE JESUS BRAZIL 12/10/2007 15.10 16.10 16.04 16.53 16.53  
5 591 ANHELINA SHEPEL UKRAINE 7/14/2008 14.40 15.52 X 15.71 15.71  
6 236 MARINA HADJICOSTA CYPRUS 2/8/2009 X 15.32 15.52 15.66 15.66  
7 612 MALAYNA MALLORY USA 1/19/2007 12.73 13.97 13.70 13.57 13.97  
8 614 RILEY VAUGHN USA 12/24/2008 X 11.86 13.15 13.59 13.59  
9 426 ALANA PAOLA ARMENTA VALDEZ MÉXICO 3/12/2007 12.43 12.53 12.87 11.75 12.87  
10 182 RAYSSA RAMOS VIEIRA DE LIMA BRAZIL 11/6/2006 11.99 X X 11.63 11.99  
11 314 YAN TING JENNIFER CHUNG HONG KONG CHINA 5/24/2007 10.95 11.86 11.80 11.25 11.86  
12 151 MANON BONETTI BELGIUM 9/13/2007 9.91 10.24 9.98 X 10.29  

  
 

Girls 
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QUALIFYCATION LIMIT 18.50 M OR 12 BEST PERFORMANCES. 
  

Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Result 
1 2 3 Best 

1 330 ZSOMBOR DOBO HUNGARY 4/27/2006 55.25 X X 55.25 1 
2 590 YEHOR LAPA UKRAINE 4/22/2008 54.25 47.59 - 54.25 2 
3 167 ALESSANDRO BORGES SOARES BRAZIL 4/2/2007 50.08 48.97 50.21 50.21 3 
4 514 MOHAMMED ALSUBAIE SAUDI ARABIA 3/26/2009 42.28 46.50 46.25 46.50 4 
5 292 CHRYSOVALANTIS KANOTZIAN GREECE 11/22/2007 X 46.45 X 46.45 5 
6 136 ALI AHMED ABDELRAHMAN BAHRAIN 7/5/2008 45.93 45.11 X 45.93 6 
7 450 BURGER WILHELM OELOFSEN NAMIBIA 9/17/2007 42.66 X 45.02 45.02 7 
8 476 HAOYANG LIU P.R.CHINA 11/10/2006 37.93 41.97 X 41.97 8 
9 618 RODRIGO TELLO  MÉXICO 2007 37.00 40.26 29.05 40.26 9 
10 454 LODEWIKUS L'WYK VILJOEN NAMIBIA 6/8/2009 38.53 38.11 X 38.53 10 
11 203 ARTUR NEDEV BULGARIA 5/14/2006 21.79 25.00 30.62 30.62 11 
12 419 FRANCISCO GARCIA CIRILO LLAGUNO MÉXICO 10/27/2006 30.24 30.10 29.48 30.24 12 
13 494 MUHAMMAD BEHRAM KHAN PAKISTAN 1/17/2009 X X 29.33 29.33  
14 492 ABDULLAH YOUSAF PAKISTAN 11/29/2008 19.17 22.48 23.53 23.53  
15 554 ROBEL ALAN SWITZERLAND 6/29/2008 X 21.05 22.46 22.46  
16 342 NRIPESH CHOWDARY NELAPATI INDIA 10/26/2006 X 18.75 18.06 18.75  

17 489 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN F CHADHAR PAKISTAN 8/2/2009 18.29 17.82 X 18.29  
18 493 RAFAY SHAHZAD PAKISTAN 3/14/2008 12.43 X 16.55 16.55  
 431 AHMED BENNANI MOROCCO 10/3/2006 X X X - NM 
 497 MOHID MUNAWAR MIRZA PAKISTAN 11/22/2007 - - - - DNS 

 Result discus throw   
 

Boys  Qualifying: 
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Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Result 
1 2 3 4 Best  

1 330 ZSOMBOR DOBO HUNGARY 4/27/2006 59.16 57.46 56.79 X 59.16 1 
2 590 YEHOR LAPA UKRAINE 4/22/2008 X 57.29 58.24 52.80 58.24 2 
3 167 ALESSANDRO BORGES SOARES BRAZIL 4/2/2007 48.30 50.22 X 47.80 50.22 3 
4 292 CHRYSOVALANTIS KANOTZIAN GREECE 11/22/2007 X 47.49 48.99 X 48.99  
5 136 ALI AHMED ABDELRAHMAN BAHRAIN 7/5/2008 48.34 46.10 X 46.76 48.34  
6 514 MOHAMMED ALSUBAIE SAUDI ARABIA 3/26/2009 47.51 X 46.72 42.61 47.51  
7 454 LODEWIKUS L'WYK VILJOEN NAMIBIA 6/8/2009 38.66 41.24 X 46.41 46.41  
8 476 HAOYANG LIU P.R.CHINA 11/10/2006 37.23 X 39.99 42.43 42.43  
9 450 BURGER WILHELM OELOFSEN NAMIBIA 9/17/2007 X X 41.32 X 41.32  

10 618 RODRIGO TELLO  MÉXICO 2006 38.50 38.37 38.11 37.71 38.50  
11 419 GARCIA CIRILO LLAGUNO FRANCISCO MÉXICO 10/27/2006 27.15 31.16 30.71 29.38 31.16  
12 203 ARTUR NEDEV BULGARIA 5/14/2006 28.76 X 26.18 28.65 28.76  

 Result Discus  
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QUALIFYCATION LIMIT 49.00M OR 12 BEST PERFORMANCES. 
  

Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Result 
1 2 3 4 Best 

1 279 VASILIKI SAMOLADA GREECE 5/19/2007 41.06 48.24 X  48.24 1 
2 212 CHING-YUAN CHIANG CHINESE TAIPEI 12/31/2006 44.77 X 46.42  46.42 2 
3 236 MARINA HADJICOSTA CYPRUS 2/8/2009 X 44.28 X  44.28 3 
4 426 ALANA PAOLA ARMENTA VALDEZ MÉXICO 3/12/2007 39.42 38.64 42.41  42.41 4 
5 182 RAYSSA RAMOS VIEIRA DE LIMA BRAZIL 11/6/2006 42.29 41.59 41.78  42.29 5 
6 241 RAFAELLA ARISTOTELOUS CYPRUS 7/27/2007 40.17 39.89 X  40.17 6 
7 614 RILEY VAUGHN USA 12/24/2008 39.94 38.49 39.47  39.94 7 
8 180 EDIMARA ALVES DE JESUS BRAZIL 12/10/2007 X 34.77 38.07  38.07 8 
9 423 ROXANA ALMADA VALENZUELA MÉXICO 2/13/2006 34.23 35.94 35.59  35.94 9 

10 612 MALAYNA MALLORY USA 1/19/2007 28.87 33.60 X  33.60 10 
11 153 THAIS FLAMAND BELGIUM 10/10/2006 29.23 X 22.16  29.23 11 
12 393 FERNANDA ALDRETE DAHUABE MÉXICO 9/21/2006 19.95 21.44 X  21.44 12 
13 355 DEEPSHIKA REDDY NELLORE INDIA 7/7/2007 18.60 19.55 X  19.55  
14 402 MARCELA RODRIGUEZ ESCARENO MÉXICO 3/12/2008 X 19.51 16.91  19.51  
15 354 YASHVIKA REDDY BORRA INDIA 5/18/2007 14.81 13.05 X  14.81  
16 340 JAIH ALPESH RANKA INDIA 5/26/2008 X 12.99 13.44  13.44  
 334 ANIKA MADHUR TODI INDIA 2/27/2009 - - -  DNS  

 Result Discus  
 

Girls  Qualifying: 
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Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 

1 212 CHING-YUAN CHIANG CHINESE TAIPEI 12/31/2006 45.30 50.32 X 47.73 50.32 1 
2 236 MARINA HADJICOSTA CYPRUS 2/8/2009 49.21 48.47 46.78 48.87 49.21 2 
3 279 VASILIKI SAMOLADA GREECE 5/19/2007 X 45.16 49.11 45.92 49.11 3 
4 182 RAYSSA RAMOS VIEIRA DE LIMA BRAZIL 11/6/2006 41.24 42.69 44.56 45.73 45.73  
5 241 RAFAELLA ARISTOTELOUS CYPRUS 7/27/2007 40.88 42.91 X X 42.91  
6 426 ALANA PAOLA ARMENTA VALDEZ MÉXICO 3/12/2007 38.65 39.61 41.67 39.06 41.67  
7 614 RILEY VAUGHN USA 12/24/2008 37.24 40.04 X 39.40 40.04  
8 180 EDIMARA ALVES DE JESUS BRAZIL 12/10/2007 X 37.17 34.82 X 37.17  
9 423 ROXANA ALMADA VALENZUELA MÉXICO 2/13/2006 35.81 32.34 34.43 X 35.81  

10 612 MALAYNA MALLORY USA 1/19/2007 32.96 32.47 X X 32.96  
11 153 THAIS FLAMAND BELGIUM 10/10/2006 23.83 23.76 29.33 X 29.33  
 393 FERNANDA ALDRETE DAHUABE MÉXICO 9/21/2006 X X X X NM  

 Result Discus  
 

Girls  



ISF GYMNASIADE  

Manama – Bahrain 2024 
23 -31 October 2024 ATHLETICS 

8:55 AM Wednesday, November 20, 
2024 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Result 
1 2 3 4 Best  

1 329 ARMIN SZABADOS HUNGRY  1/11/2006 × 77.33 78.55 78.66 78.66 1 
2 281 APOSTOLOS TZAMTZIS GREECE 3/10/2007 63.70  70.44 71.61 71.61 2 
3 239 ALEXANDROS GHAMRAWI CYPRUS 1/1/2008 × 66.05 70.87 × 70.87 3 
4 620 KYRIAKOS KAITTANIS CYPRUS 10/28/2006 66.44 68.15 × × 68.15  
5 218 LU-PIN-JUN LIN CHINESE TAIPEI 4/23/2007 × 64.16 66.41 62.78 66.41  
6 165 LUIS FELIPE ABILIO GOMES BARBOSA BRAZIL 2/11/2006 × × 63.53 64.22 64.22  
7 529 MOHAMMED ALZAYER SAUDI ARABIA 9/21/2008 58.71 × 60.02 × 60.02  
8 403 LUIS MIGUEL QUINONEZ PIMENTEL MÉXICO 1/16/2008 58.97 57.06 57.35 55.66 58.97  
 378 SULAYMAN ALSHAMROUKH KUWAIT 4/22/2007 × × × × × NM 

 

 

Boys 
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Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Result 
1 2 3 4 Best 

1 592 POLINA DZEROZHYNSKA UKRAINE 9/23/2008 65.15 64.52 63.71 67.60 67.60 1 
2 179 KIMBERLY CRISTINY DE SOUZA ASSIZ BRAZIL 6/14/2007 X X X 61.82 61.82 2 
3 235 ANTHI APOSTOLIDOU CYPRUS 11/26/2009 X 55.11 61.64 60.81 61.64 3 
4 261 CANDYCE BONJEAN FRANCE 6/16/2007 58.34 X 60.55 60.60 60.60  
5 267 IOANNA PETEINARI GREECE 3/20/2008 53.75 54.86 X X 54.86  
6 386 BIANCA NAOMI SHOEMAKE MALTA 2/2/2008 44.51 53.20 X 51.72 53.20  
7 411 AMAIRANI CASTANEDA AGIS MÉXICO 6/20/2008 41.24 42.28 42.96 47.24 47.24  
8 153 THAIS FLAMAND BELGIUM 10/10/2006 X X 38.89 42.52 42.52  
9 393 FERNANDA ALDRETE DAHUABE MÉXICO 9/21/2006 X X 27.02 X 27.02  

 Result 
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QUALIFYCATION LIMIT 68.00M OR 12 BEST PERFORMANCES. 

 
  

Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Result 
1 2 3 Best 

1 166 PIETRO PEREIRA DA SILVA BRAZIL 8/22/2008 80.05 X - 80.05 1 

2 477 XIANGYUN WANG P.R.CHINA 6/8/2006 74.22 - - 74.22 2 

3 219 CHAO-HONG HUANG CHINESE TAIPEI 9/25/2006 63.21 72.55 - 72.55 3 

4 304 YI HIN WONG HONG KONG CHINA 2/8/2007 65.56 57.50 X 65.56 4 

5 579 HUSEYIN ARDA ICKOPRU TÜRKİYE 2/13/2008 55.33 61.75 59.71 61.75 5 

6 499 TAHA YEHYA ABOUE ELSEOUD QATAR 2/1/2007 61.52 59.00 58.18 61.52 6 

7 270 PANAGIOTIS ASLAMATZIDIS GREECE 3/6/2007 54.93 60.88 57.25 60.88 7 

8 588 SERHII SHMYHOL UKRAINE 8/1/2008 57.80 X - 57.80 8 

9 534 ZAYED ALBISHI SAUDI ARABIA 3/27/2008 54.18 49.44 X 54.18 9 

10 523 NAWAF ALSUBAIE SAUDI ARABIA 3/27/2007 50.35 52.54 X 52.54 10 

11 508 MUSAAD ALOSAIMI SAUDI ARABIA 10/28/2008 X 46.68 50.47 50.74 11 

12 408 CESAR JESUS GARZA CAVAZOS MÉXICO 11/30/2006 40.45 X 40.11 40.45 12 

13 204 GEORGI ILIEV BULGARIA 8/8/2006 25.53 28.48 X 28.48  

14 342 NRIPESH CHOWDARY NELAPATI INDIA 10/26/2006 22.43 20.51 23.12 23.12  

 454 LODEWIKUS L'WYK VILJOEN NAMIBIA 6/8/2009 - - - DNS  

Boys   Qualifying: 
 

 Result Javelin  
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Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 

1 477 XIANGYUN WANG P.R.CHINA 6/8/2006 80.59 70.00 75.99 X 80.59 1 
2 219 CHAO-HONG HUANG CHINESE TAIPEI 9/25/2006 67.10 69.96 66.53 73.29 73.29 2 
3 166 PIETRO PEREIRA DA SILVA BRAZIL 8/22/2008 66.61 X 57.35 64.57 66.61 3 

4 499 TAHA YEHYA ABOUE ELSEOUD QATAR 2/1/2007 61.32 56.11 59.56 62.53 62.53  
5 579 HUSEYIN ARDA ICKOPRU TÜRKİYE 2/13/2008 61.90 59.18 59.14 60.93 61.90  
6 588 SERHII SHMYHOL UKRAINE 8/1/2008 61.20 60.04 55.55 56.27 61.20  
7 270 PANAGIOTIS ASLAMATZIDIS GREECE 3/6/2007 55.56 55.08 X X 55.56  
8 534 ZAYED ALBISHI SAUDI ARABIA 3/27/2008 55.38 50.12 55.20 53.08 55.38  
9 304 YI HIN WONG HONG KONG CHINA 2/8/2007 54.31 48.78 X X 54.31  
10 523 NAWAF ALSUBAIE SAUDI ARABIA 3/27/2007 50.39 49.18 X X 50.39  
11 508 MUSAAD ALOSAIMI SAUDI ARABIA 10/28/2008 50.29 46.59 X X 50.29  
12 408 CESAR JESUS GARZA CAVAZOS MÉXICO 11/30/2006 X 40.21 32.39 X 40.21  

Boys  

 Result Javelin  
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Rank Bib Name Noc D O B 
Attempt 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 

1 484 ZIYI YAN P.R.CHINA 5/22/2008 55.69 X 56.07 52.04 56.07 1 
2 211 YU-CHIN TAI CHINESE TAIPEI 10/11/2007 47.08 50.96 46.11 48.42 50.96 2 
3 324 SZE OI SARAH KWONG HONG KONG CHINA 6/15/2007 46.90 49.58 47.57 45.05 49.58 3 
4 577 NISANUR AKDOGAN TÜRKİYE 6/18/2007 46.94 49.17 49.49 47.59 49.49  
5 181 BEATRIZ MARAFIGA CLEUDO BRAZIL 4/29/2006 45.10 43.96 38.19 42.67 45.10  
6 550 LANA LESNIK SLOVENIA 1/25/2007 X 34.28 X 41.89 41.89  
7 309 MAN YI HUI HONG KONG CHINA 8/9/2007 38.27 X 34.70 38.19 38.27  
8 334 ANIKA MADHUR INDIA 2/27/2009 19.59 X 21.07 20.61 21.07  

 Result Javelin throw Final 
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REVISED LIST OF MEDALS 
 

 COUNTRY GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL 

1 P. R. CHINA  10 4 3 17 

2 MOROCCO 7 1 1 9 

3 BAHRAIN 4 4 3 11 

4 CHINESE TAIPEI 3 3 0 6 

5 HUNGARY 3 1 1 5 

6 U A E 3 0 3 6 

7 BRAZIL 2 3 5 10 

8 GREECE 2 2 6 10 

9 THAILAND 2 1 1 4 

10 FRANCE 1 5 1 7 

11 UKRAINE 1 1 0 2 

11 NIGERIA 1 1 0 2 

13 USA 1 0 1 2 

14 HONG KONG CHINA 0 2 5 7 

15 TURKIYE 0 2 1 3 

16 UGANDA 0 2 0 2 

16 KUWAIT 0 2 0 2 

18 CYPRUS 0 1 3 4 

19 ROMANIA 0 1 2 3 

20 SAUDI ARABIA 0 1 1 2 

20 ALGERIA 0 1 1 2 

20 MEXICO 0 1 1 2 

21 BELGIOUM 0 1 0 1 

22 ARGENTINA 0 0 1 1 

 T O T A L 40 40 40 120 

 
 
 
 
 


